
 
 

 

The following is the list of faculty members along with teaching experience of all departments (UG & PG Program: CIVIL, EEE, MECH, ECE, 

CSE & MBA) for the academic year 2018-19.  

S.No. Department Name of the Full Time Teacher PAN Designation Date of Joining Year of Appointment 
Teaching experience 

(Years) 

1 CIVIL Dr. M.Palanisamy AVCPP9385L Professor 21-05-2017 2017 16 

2 CIVIL Dr.Jayaram T.N AGLPJ3115C Associate Professor 06-07-2017 2017 17 

3 CIVIL Mr. Manku Venkat Reddy AGPPM0313D Associate Professor 13-07-2015 2015 16 

4 CIVIL Dr. Harish Kelagiri ADKPH8890C Associate Professor 19-08-2017 2017 5 

5 CIVIL Dr.Chandramouli Y.J AMZPC80524 Associate Professor 15-07-2017 2017 5 

6 CIVIL Dr.Thirumalai Raja AKLPR6907N Associate Professor 07-09-2017 2017 4 

7 CIVIL Dr.Harshad Subhashrao Birajdar BUIPB1059F Associate Professor 09-09-2017 2017 4 

8 CIVIL Mr. Pothana Sudheer Kumar ASHPP8492Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

9 CIVIL Mr.N.Satya Shiva Prasad AYGPN6451J Assistant Professor 09-09-2017 2017 4 

10 CIVIL Mr. Gundala Vijay BBQPG7074N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 3 

11 CIVIL Mr. Esampelly Balakrishna ABZPE1449F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

12 CIVIL Ms. Usha K AFYPU7045N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

13 CIVIL Mr. Teegala Vijay Kumar AWOPT7660D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

14 CIVIL Mr.Thangarala Pranay Kumar AYNPT0265F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

15 CIVIL Mr.Guguloth Jaipal BFFPG8665E Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

16 CIVIL Mr.A.Ashok  BIAPA5863L Assistant Professor 08-07-2017 2017 2 

17 CIVIL Mr. MD Yakub Ali BRGPM3445K Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

18 CIVIL Ms. Rashmi B.R BWZPR8638H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

19 CIVIL Mr.Sathish Manthena CYPPM2559D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

20 CIVIL Mr. Nandeesh M DGKPM9064H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

21 CIVIL Mr. Shinde Rahul EVZPS5457P Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 



 
 

22 CIVIL Mrs. Sonaboina Swapna FXGPS3794M Assistant Professor 18-01-2019 2019 2 

23 CIVIL Mr.Pothuganti Venkateshwarlu ARTPV3957D Assistant Professor 18-01-2019 2019 0 

24 CIVIL Mrs Vemula Ramya AYNPV0117A Assistant Professor 27-12-2017 2017 0 

25 CIVIL Ms. Narlagiri Snehasree BLGPN7002P Assistant Professor 02-04-2018 2018 0 

26 CIVIL Mr.Md. Umeruddin CSVPM7588J Assistant Professor 18-01-2019 2019 0 

27 EEE Dr.Y.Prakash ABFPY2684L Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 19 

28 EEE Dr.V.Balaji AQUPB7811 Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 17 

29 EEE Dr.S.Manikandan AMPPM9460M Associate Professor 03-06-2015 2015 16 

30 EEE Dr.P.Arulkumar AHZPA4536B Associate Professor 01-11-2017 2017 14 

31 EEE Dr.T.C.Manjunath AAXPM7337B Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 12 

32 EEE Dr.Rajselvan.C AFKPR9227B Associate Professor 24-06-2017 2017 8 

33 EEE Dr.Nalluri Veda Kumar AREPN2319J Associate Professor 02-06-2018 2018 7 

34 EEE Mr.Singireddy Mallikarjun  AIQPR9536A Assistant Professor 03-12-2007 2007 19 

35 EEE Mr.Singam Sridhar BTAPS4993N Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 2011 13 

36 EEE Mr.Bhupathi Saikrishna CCAPB6905R Assistant Professor 24-06-2017 2017 5 

37 EEE Mr.Markala Karthik  BNFPM0041L Assistant Professor 02-12-2014 2014 5 

38 EEE Mr.Mohammad Samdani CSVPM2313M Assistant Professor 09-06-2017 2017 5 

39 EEE Mr.Pragada Kiran Kumar BXHPP6909C Assistant Professor 06-12-2014 2014 5 

40 EEE Mr.Shenigarapu Harish CWLPS9941P Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 5 

41 EEE Ms.Bokkala Sravanthi ARYPB9339C Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 5 

42 EEE Mrs.V.C. Laxmi Prasanna AIUPV7484M Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 5 

43 EEE Ms.Kunduru Anusha EKMPK3391E Assistant Professor 05-12-2017 2017 5 

44 EEE Mr.Ambati Varun Kumar BQLDA8611D Assistant Professor 24-06-2017 2017 4 

45 EEE Mr.Ragidi Ranadheer Reddy BJRPR7246E Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 4 

46 EEE Mrs.Govathoti  Nagakalyani BEUPG8624K Assistant Professor 07-12-2016 2016 4 

47 EEE Mrs.Matoori Sravanthi  CRQPM1484B Assistant Professor 04-06-2016 2016 4 

48 EEE Mrs Merugu Sreelekha BVAPM5245B Assistant Professor 15-07-2015 2015 4 

49 EEE Ms.Amma Priyanka BRBPA2985H Assistant Professor 05-06-2015 2015 4 

50 EEE Mrs.Arumulla Ashwini ASBPA8702G Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 4 

51 EEE Mrs.Gummalla Madhuri BGXPG3890A Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 4 

52 EEE Ms.Baregala Prathibha  AZDPB5401E Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 4 



 
 

53 EEE Ms.Ravula Swathi CABPR8994R Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 4 

54 EEE Mrs.Afreen Sulthana FMKPS1665C Assistant Professor 02-06-2018 2018 3 

55 EEE Mr.Jeejula Abhinay BDPPJ7354F Assistant Professor 06-12-2017 2017 3 

56 EEE Ms.Chidurala Mounika AZSPC9882H Assistant Professor 04-12-2017 2017 3 

57 EEE Ms.Sangala Rodavishal  ETWPS9234M Assistant Professor 07-07-2016 2016 3 

58 EEE Mr.Totakuri Rajesh Kumar ATHPT6377P Assistant Professor 05-06-2017 2017 2 

59 EEE Mr.Mamidi Kalyan BOZPM3970H Assistant Professor 15-06-2017 2017 1 

60 EEE Mrs.Vemula Shravya AMHPV5396D Assistant Professor 04-12-2017 2017 1 

61 EEE Ms.Gaja Divyasree BINPG2004A Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

62 EEE Ms.Thurai Chaitanya BAEPT8291B Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

63 MECH Dr. V.S.Hariharan  ACPPV2685R Principal 16-12-2011 2011 24 

64 MECH Dr. T. R. Chinnusamy AIFPC4111R Professor 06-06-2016 216 23 

65 MECH Dr. Vaddi Vikram Reddy ADXPV8381R Professor 05-06-2018 2018 22 

66 MECH Dr. P. Vara Prasad AJNPP2943H Professor 06-06-2017 2017 18 

67 MECH Dr. S. Mohana Murugan BDYPS4096P Professor 04-06-2015 2015 14 

68 MECH Dr. VRLS Gangadhar ACVPV2186M Professor 04-06-2016 2016 11 

69 MECH Dr.Nareshkumar Doneti AYMPD9682K Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 7 

70 MECH Mr.Tatikondala SitaramBabu AEWPT2251C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 8 

71 MECH Mr. Durgunti Venkataramanaiah  BFZPD9755C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 8 

72 MECH Mr. Seshabattar Phaneendra  DJXPS4249L Assistant Professor 29-06-2014 2014 8 

73 MECH Mr. K.Ranadheer Raju  COJPK6283C Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 8 

74 MECH Mr. S. Naga Raju  DXMPS7451B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 7 

75 MECH Ms. Guguloth Kavya  BQUPG3845A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 5 

76 MECH Ms.P.Srilatha CEZPP3167G Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 5 

77 MECH Mr. Devender Vilasagarapu  AHSPV2219H Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 4 

78 MECH Mr. Mutyala Ranjith Kumar BKCPP5511J Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 4 

79 MECH Mr. Eruku Omprakash Rao  AAPPE8200P Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 4 

80 MECH Ms. Kantheti Shirisha  CTIPK0964N Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 4 

81 MECH Mr. Rajanikanth Teegala APBPT6754N Assistant Professor 22-06-2014 2014 3 

82 MECH Mr. Naveenkumar A  AVXPN2816R Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

83 MECH Mr.Niranjan Reddy T ATUPT4206G Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 



 
 

84 MECH Mr.Samudrala Sunil FBAPS3782P Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 2 

85 MECH Mr.Siluveru Ramakrishna IBGPS5716C Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 1 

86 MECH Mr.Pavushetti Abhilash COAPP1061E Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 1 

87 MECH Ms.Vasavi Gandrakot BRAPG3185J Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 1 

88 MECH Mr. Kuchana Sravanmathur  DYNPK2847B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 3 

89 MECH Mr. E. Kalyan Kumar ABPPE36479 Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 2 

90 MECH Mrs. A. Ravalika BNUPA9338M Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 1 

91 ECE Dr. Nitnaware Vilas N ACTPN8455F Professor 24-06-2013 2013 20 

92 ECE Dr.K.Muralibabu BEGPK5272R Professor 07-06-2017 2017 17 

93 ECE Mrs. T.Swapna AJXPT1337K Professor 05-02-2019 2019 16 

94 ECE Dr. S Rajashekhar AASHR5589K Professor 06-07-2016 2016 15 

95 ECE Dr.R.Shiva Kumar EMFPS0242P Professor 07-06-2017 2017 15 

96 ECE Dr.G.Nagarajan AGYPN9159K Professor 02-06-2017 2017 14 

97 ECE Dr.Maniganda.P BLYPM5208G Associate Professor 09-06-2017 2017 20 

98 ECE Dr. Nookala Venu AGDPV7456J Associate Professor 02-06-2016 2016 12 

99 ECE Dr.R.Mohandas AKGPR7942A Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 12 

100 ECE Dr.C.karthik AUIPC9168K Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 9 

101 ECE Dr.J.Kaliappan BZUPK1569E Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 8 

102 ECE Dr. Ch.Venkata Siva Prasad BAUPV3961N Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 5 

103 ECE Mr. Allanki Sanyasi Rao ADXPA2188F Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 19 

104 ECE Mr.D.Sunil Suresh APWPD5294C Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 16 

105 ECE Mrs. Asiya Sulthana ARMPA4262F Assistant Professor 23-06-2007 2007 13 

106 ECE Mr. Padakanti Kiran Kumar AUOPP9101B Assistant Professor 12-06-2006 2006 13 

107 ECE Mrs. Erukulla Padmaja AANPE1969R Assistant Professor 02-01-2010 2010 11 

108 ECE Mr. Vaigandla Karthik Kumar AHBPV5509M Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 10 

109 ECE Mrs. Pambi Mounika BICPP2999A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 9 

110 ECE Mrs.Nilofar Azmi APIPN2631M Assistant Professor 04-07-2011 2011 7 

111 ECE Mr. Karne Radha Krishna CCBPK7418P Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 7 

112 ECE Mr. K Pradeep CGRPK4644P Assistant Professor 02-01-2015 2015 7 

113 ECE Ms. Vennampally Vani APBPV9190C Assistant Professor 08-06-2012 2012 6 

114 ECE Mrs.B..Mounika BBZPB6723J Assistant Professor 27-04-2018 2018 6 



 
 

115 ECE Ms. Mohammad Rubeena BWZPM2870A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 6 

116 ECE Mr. Dharavath Nanda AOYPD4431Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 4 

117 ECE Ms. Gunda Manasa BLNPG7402D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

118 ECE Mr. Madarapu Sandeep CFBPM8736D Assistant Professor 30-06-2014 2014 4 

119 ECE Mr. Malothu Devsingh CMKPD3646M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 4 

120 ECE Mr. Mahammadh Chan Pasha CQJPM3190G Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 4 

121 ECE Mrs. Enjapuri Jhansi ABNPE7344M Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 3 

122 ECE Mr. Boddu Sathishchandhra BSOPB9311E Assistant Professor 27-08-2015 2015 3 

123 ECE Ms. Pattipaka Swarnalatha CUHPP9771Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 3 

124 ECE Ms.Pogu Sharvani CXMPP8680A Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 3 

125 ECE Mr. Syed Aamair CZCPS0838M Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 3 

126 ECE Mr. Gugulothu Veeru BZDPG5543D Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

127 ECE Mr.B.Nagaraju CAEPB9101M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

128 ECE Mrs Bolla Sandhyarani CDKPB9875M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

129 ECE Mr.B.Ravi varma CEFPR2024Q Assistant Professor 27-04-2018 2018 2 

130 ECE Mr. Kallepelli Srikanth CRCPK9455L Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

131 ECE Ms.S Mounika CVVPS4955C Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

132 ECE Mr.L.Devsingh AJYPL0656Q Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

133 ECE Mrs. Varigala Sravika ASHPV5461B Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

134 ECE Ms.Chilukamari Anusha BEOPC6266F Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

135 ECE Mr.A.Ashok BFQPA2549C Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

136 ECE Mr.R.PranayKumar BPBPR6281R Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

137 ECE Ms. Avula Mounika BRLPA7810F Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

138 ECE Mr.Danchanala Vishwanatham CHBPD6539B Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

139 ECE Mr.N.Shravan Kumar ANEPN4779Q Assistant Professor 27-04-2018 2018 0 

140 ECE Mr.R.Suresh EGAPK8466A Assistant Professor 27-04-2018 2018 0 

141 ECE Mrs. Kesoju Madhavi AWLPN9220C Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 8 

142 ECE Ms. Manda Mounika BRKPM7724H Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 7 

143 CSE Dr. Gandharalla sambasiva Rao AGVPG0571D Professor 08-06-2017 2017 25 

144 CSE Dr.M.Chandra Naik AFMPN8656E Professor 02-06-2017 2017 14 

145 CSE Dr. Feroz Khan AATPF4946R Professor 05-06-2017 2017 14 



 
 

146 CSE Dr. M.Sreenivasulu APEPM8877P Professor 02-06-2017 2017 13 

147 CSE Dr.Kande Srinivas AXPPK3320H Associate Professor 09-02-2018 2018 16 

148 CSE Dr. B.Bazeer Ahmed APFPB4875A Associate Professor 19-04-2018 2018 14 

149 CSE Dr. N.Mohana Suganthi ANBPN9555B Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 12 

150 CSE Dr.A Arun Kumar AIRPA7162P Associate Professor 15-06-2016 2016 11 

151 CSE Dr.Venkataramana.K BGFPK9068L Associate Professor 27-04-2017 2017 9 

152 CSE Mr. Pampati  Nagaraju AJZPP8792Q Assistant Professor 08-06-2017 2017 17 

153 CSE Mr. Mohammad Fasi Ahmed Parvez AOKPM9470J Assistant Professor 17-02-2016 2016 15 

154 CSE Mrs. Balne Sridevi APAPB0452J Assistant Professor 14-05-2007 2007 13 

155 CSE Mr.GoranthalaVishnu Prasad AOEPG7127A Assistant Professor 02-06-2017 2017 13 

156 CSE Mr. Salendra Suresh CPMPS5849Q Assistant Professor 26-06-2007 2007 12 

157 CSE Ms. Jayasri  Kummari BRMPK2298E Assistant Professor 10-01-2017 2017 12 

158 CSE Mr.Thatikonda Somashekar AECPT1425L Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 11 

159 CSE Mr. Badugu Ranjith Kumar AWKPB6626K Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 9 

160 CSE Ms.Mohammad Razyia Begum AUHPR3728D Assistant Professor 20-12-2007 2007 9 

161 CSE Mr.Boga Jayaram ASGPB2939K Assistant Professor 03-07-2018 2018 9 

162 CSE Mrs. Aeruva Leela Sravanthi AMAPA7030L Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 9 

163 CSE Mr.Perugu .Rajesh BQBPP8359R Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 7 

164 CSE Mrs. Dayyala Aparna AWRPD8364R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 7 

165 CSE Ms. Mekala Sandhya ATRPM6854E Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 7 

166 CSE Mr. Seelam Santhosh Kumar GBDPS1770R Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 6 

167 CSE Mr. Ashish Ladda AGDPL8696A Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 6 

168 CSE Mrs. Sabbani Hymavathi CPOPS1189B Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 5 

169 CSE Mr.Chindam Prashanth AMAPC8427F Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 5 

170 CSE Mr. Ramakanth Komati BJJPK6239C Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 4 

171 CSE Ms Syed  Asiya BAQPA5614P Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 3 

172 CSE Ms.Jannu Haritha AYLPJ5193Q Assistant Professor 1-06-2016 2016 3 

173 CSE Mrs.Siddi Sravani DSIPS1255L Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 2 

174 CSE Mrs.Bonagiri Laxmi Prasanna CPSPB1642C Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 2 

175 CSE Mr.Banoth Veeru CNQPB9966H Assistant Professor 11-01-2017 2017 2 

176 CSE Mr. Jampala Chaitanya BFAPJ2297E Assistant Professor 02-06-2017 2017 2 



 
 

177 CSE Mr. Durgunala Ranjith BDMPD7062B Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 2 

178 CSE Mr. Rajashekhar Ajmeera BBNPA5955R Assistant Professor 03-01-2017 2017 2 

179 CSE Mr. Nayini Devender AOPPN1300K Assistant Professor 03-01-2017 2017 2 

180 CSE Mr. Suman Vasari AOMPV3306C Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 2 

181 H&S Dr.Vanam Sudhakar Rao AAPPV7641H Associate Professor 20-08-2002 2002 30 

182 H&S Dr.Saraswathibatla Anjaneyulu ARJPS2773E Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 30 

183 H&S Dr.Sandella Upender  AMQPS3465B Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 29 

184 H&S Dr.Akuthota Vinay Chandra AKPPA7762E Associate Professor 01-07-2017 2017 14 

185 H&S Dr.Bokkala Sambaiah CITPB8284L Associate Professor 01-07-2017 2017 9 

186 H&S Mr.Garepally Srinivas AFVPG2880A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 21 

187 H&S Mr.Mudam Madhukumar AOVPM7483A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 19 

188 H&S Mr.Devarapalli Rayappa ASJPD9189Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 16 

189 H&S Mrs.Dasari Pavana Kumari AULPD5460E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 16 

190 H&S Mrs.Alda Karunasri CDWPM9403J Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 14 

191 H&S Mrs.Ferqunda Tabassum AAQPF1680B Assistant Professor 19-06-2006 2006 14 

192 H&S Mr.Adepu Rajender  APVPA1883K Assistant Professor 04-06-2018 2018 13 

193 H&S Dr.Chirra Srinivas AHJPC5544K Assistant Professor 29-06-2017 2017 11 

194 H&S Mr.Vekamulla Narayana (QIP) AGVPV3703G Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 11 

195 H&S Mrs.Palem Vanaja BIQPP7107Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 8 

196 H&S Dr.Bathini Ushaiah BWRPB6983P Assistant Professor 25-07-2018 2018 7 

197 H&S Dr.Emmadishetty RameshKumar ECZPK9717B Assistant Professor 01-06-2018 2018 7 

198 H&S Dr.Gundeboina Ravi AWTPG5295J Assistant Professor 29-06-2017 2017 7 

199 H&S Dr.Solanki Rakmaiah DQXPS99402Q Assistant Professor 05-06-2017 2017 7 

200 H&S Mr.Banoth Rajender AWHPB9237F Assistant Professor 15-06-2016 2016 7 

201 H&S Mr.Challa Maruthi Kiran BDSPC7342B Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 7 

202 H&S Mr.Shaik Manjur Ilahi DVQPS6580F Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 7 

203 H&S Mr.Pagidipalli  Ravi Kumar CLZPR8854D Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 6 

204 H&S Mrs.Pasunuti Durga  BS PPP0914C Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 6 

205 H&S Mr.Jannu Vamshiraj AYEPJ8828R Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 5 

206 H&S Mr.Lingala .Narsimha Swamy ATBPL2749P Assistant Professor 18-07-2017 2017 5 

207 H&S Mr.Sangepu Venugopal GBKPS8751K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 5 



 
 

208 H&S Mr.T.Praveen kumar BMUPT1321C Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 2018 5 

209 H&S Mr.Ambati Ananth Kumar CKVPK0658R Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 4 

210 H&S Mr.Boggarapu Ramakrishna BBSPB3416P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 3 

211 H&S Mr.Chidirala Thirupathi AMMPC5321N Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 3 

212 H&S Mr.Jeevan Bairapaka  BQJPB7470B Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 3 

213 H&S Mr.Koluvula Ranjith ENOPK2204P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 3 

214 H&S Mr.Manchika Raju BDSPM8074J Assistant Professor 26-06-2016 2016 3 

215 H&S Mr.Mettu.Rajesh BQDPM4084Q Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 3 

216 H&S Mr.Pabboju Praveen Kumar DJQPP3950Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 3 

217 H&S Mr.Pidugu Venakteshwarlu DBGPP7531H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 3 

218 H&S Mr.Udugula Suman ACSPU6327J Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 3 

219 H&S Mr.Veesam Thirupathy AHZPV7378N Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 3 

220 H&S Mrs.Chidirala Divya Jyothi BHHPC4840H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 3 

221 H&S Ms.Preethi Lodh DAXPP3805A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

222 H&S Mr.Pasunoori Sampath CAGPP8435G Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

223 H&S Mr.T.Ashok BFTPT2150R Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

224 H&S Ms.Marripelli Revathi DXFPM4214M Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

225 H&S Ms.Velisoju Swathi BGXPV7679G Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

226 H&S Mr.Kusuma Prakash  CNHPK4690Q Assistant Professor 04-06-2018 2018 0 

227 MBA Dr. K. Prasad AYCPK6620Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2017 2017 19 

228 MBA Dr. Naresh Guduru AJRPG3471B Associate Professor 01-07-2014 2014 13 

229 MBA Mr.Lingam Sampath ADWPL1360R Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 11 

230 MBA Mr. Ragula Ramesh ALEPR1991A Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 10 

231 MBA Mrs. Pagidipati Sujatha AXWPP9164B Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 8 

232 MBA Mrs. Pogu Harini EKHPS2279J Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 7 

233 MBA Mr.Giragani Aravind BDAPG1928D Assistant Professor 29-06-2016 2016 5 

234 MBA Mr. Singarapu Praveen Kumar EGUPS1415P Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 3 

235 MBA Mr. Poshala Anil Kumar CTLPP5667C Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 2 

236 MBA Mr.Ponnam Ravikumar EHCPP5503C Assistant Professor 05-06-2018 2018 2 

237 MBA Mr. Errela Sampath ABMPE9566C Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 2 

 



  
 

 

 

  

The following is the list of faculty members along with teaching experience of all departments (UG & PG Program: CIVIL, EEE, MECH, ECE, CSE 

& MBA) for the academic year 2017-18.  

S. No. Department Name of the Full Time Teacher PAN Designation Date of Joining 
Year of 

Appointment 

Teaching experience 

(Years) 

1 CIVIL Dr. M.Palanisamy AVCPP9385L Professor 21-05-2017 2017 15 

2 CIVIL Dr.Jayaram T.N AGLPJ3115C Associate Professor 06-07-2017 2017 16 

3 CIVIL Dr. Harish Kelagiri ADKPH8890C Associate Professor 19-08-2017 2017 4 

4 CIVIL Dr.Chandramouli Y.J AMZPC80524 Associate Professor 15-07-2017 2017 4 

5 CIVIL Dr.Thirumalai Raja AKLPR6907N Associate Professor 07-09-2017 2017 3 

6 CIVIL Dr.Harshad Subhashrao Birajdar BUIPB1059F Associate Professor 09-09-2017 2017 3 

7 CIVIL Mr. Manku Venkat Reddy AGPPM0313D Associate Professor 13-07-2015 2015 15 

8 CIVIL Dr.N.Sridhar ELFPS4386P Assistant Professor 12-10-2017 2017 5 

9 CIVIL Mr. Pothana Sudheer Kumar ASHPP8492Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

10 CIVIL Mr.N.Satya Shiva Prasad AYGPN6451J Assistant Professor 09-09-2017 2017 3 

11 CIVIL Mr. Gundala Vijay BBQPG7074N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 2 

12 CIVIL Mr. Esampelly Balakrishna ABZPE1449F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

13 CIVIL Ms. Usha K AFYPU7045N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

14 CIVIL Mr. Teegala Vijay Kumar AWOPT7660D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

15 CIVIL Mr.Thangarala Pranay Kumar AYNPT0265F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

16 CIVIL Mr.Guguloth Jaipal BFFPG8665E Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

17 CIVIL Mr.A.Ashok  BIAPA5863L Assistant Professor 08-07-2017 2017 1 

18 CIVIL Mr. Md Yakub Ali BRGPM3445K Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

19 CIVIL Ms. Rashmi B.R BWZPR8638H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

20 CIVIL Mr.Sathish Manthena CYPPM2559D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 



  
 

21 CIVIL Mr. Nandeesh M DGKPM9064H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

22 CIVIL Mr. Shinde Rahul EVZPS5457P Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

23 CIVIL Mr.Miganam Naga Raju AXFPM5630E Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 3 

24 CIVIL Mr.Doodam vinay Kumar BGUPD4216N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

25 CIVIL Mr.H P Kiran BQRPK4509E Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

26 CIVIL Mr.Kruthika Patil CKOPP3995D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

27 CIVIL Ms.T N Meghashree CPTPM6985G Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

28 EEE Dr.Y.Prakash ABFPY2684L Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 18 

29 EEE Dr.V.Balaji AQUPB7811 Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 16 

30 EEE Dr.S.Manikandan AMPPM9460M Associate Professor 03-06-2015 2015 15 

31 EEE Dr.P.Arulkumar AHZPA4536B Associate Professor 01-11-2017 2017 13 

32 EEE Dr.T.C.Manjunath AAXPM7337B Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 11 

33 EEE Dr.Rajselvan.C AFKPR9227B Associate Professor 24-06-2017 2017 7 

34 EEE Mr.Singireddy Mallikarjun  AIQPR9536A Assistant Professor 03-12-2007 2007 18 

35 EEE Mr.Singam Sridhar  BTAPS4993N Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 2011 12 

36 EEE Mr.Musin Venkata Rambabu CAWPM0636E Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 8 

37 EEE Mr.Bhupathi Saikrishna CCAPB6905R Assistant Professor 24-06-2017 2017 4 

38 EEE Mr.Markala Karthik  BNFPM0041L Assistant Professor 02-12-2014 2014 4 

39 EEE Mr.Mohammad Samdani CSVPM2313M Assistant Professor 09-06-2017 2017 4 

40 EEE Mr.Pragada Kiran Kumar BXHPP6909C Assistant Professor 06-12-2014 2014 4 

41 EEE Mr.Shenigarapu Harish CWLPS9941P Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 4 

42 EEE Mrs.V.C. Laxmi Prasanna AIUPV7484M Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 4 

43 EEE Ms.Bokkala Sravanthi ARYPB9339C Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 4 

44 EEE Ms.Kunduru Anusha EKMPK3391E Assistant Professor 05-12-2017 2017 4 

45 EEE Mr.Ambati Varun Kumar  BQLDA8611D Assistant Professor 24-06-2017 2017 3 

46 EEE Mr.Ragidi Ranadheer Reddy BJRPR7246E Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 3 

47 EEE Ms.Amma Priyanka BRBPA2985H Assistant Professor 05-06-2015 2015 3 

48 EEE Mrs.Arumulla Ashwini ASBPA8702G Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

49 EEE Ms.Baregala Prathibha  AZDPB5401E Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 3 

50 EEE Mrs.Govathoti  Nagakalyani BEUPG8624K Assistant Professor 07-12-2016 2016 3 



  
 

51 EEE Mrs.Gummalla Madhuri BGXPG3890A Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 3 

52 EEE Mrs.Matoori Sravanthi  CRQPM1484B Assistant Professor 04-06-2016 2016 3 

53 EEE Mrs Merugu Sreelekha BVAPM5245B Assistant Professor 15-07-2015 2015 3 

54 EEE Ms.Ravula Swathi CABPR8994R Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 3 

55 EEE Mr.Jeejula Abhinay BDPPJ7354F Assistant Professor 06-12-2017 2017 2 

56 EEE Ms.Chidurala Mounika AZSPC9882H Assistant Professor 04-12-2017 2017 2 

57 EEE Ms.Sangala Rodavishal  ETWPS9234M Assistant Professor 07-07-2016 2016 2 

58 EEE Mr.Totakuri Rajesh Kumar ATHPT6377P Assistant Professor 05-06-2017 2017 1 

59 EEE Mr.Mamidi Kalyan BOZPM3970H Assistant Professor 15-06-2017 2017 0 

60 EEE Mrs.Vemula Shravya AMHPV5396D Assistant Professor 04-12-2017 2017 0 

61 EEE Ms.Gaja Divyasree BINPG2004A Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 0 

62 EEE Ms.Thurai Chaitanya BAEPT8291B Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 0 

63 MECH Dr. V.S.Hariharan  ACPPV2685R Principal 16-12-2011 2011 23 

64 MECH Dr. R. Murugan AMEPM7201P Professor 05-06-2015 2015 23 

65 MECH Dr. T. R. Chinnusamy AIFPC4111R Professor 06-06-2016 2016 22 

66 MECH Dr. P. Vara Prasad AJNPP2943H Professor 06-06-2017 2017 17 

67 MECH Dr. S. Mohana Murugan BDYPS4096P Professor 04-06-2015 2015 13 

68 MECH Dr. VRLS Gangadhar ACVPV2186M Professor 04-06-2016 2016 10 

69 MECH Dr.Nareshkumar Doneti AYMPD9682K Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 6 

70 MECH Mr. E. Kalyan Kumar ABPPE36479 Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 1 

71 MECH Mr.Tatikondala Sitarambabu AEWPT2251C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 7 

72 MECH Mr. Durgunti Venkataramanaiah BFZPD9755C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 7 

73 MECH Mr. Seshabattar Phaneendra DJXPS4249L Assistant Professor 29-06-2014 2014 7 

74 MECH Mr. K.Ranadheer Raju COJPK6283C Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 7 

75 MECH Mr. S Naga Raju DXMPS7451B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 6 

76 MECH Ms. Guguloth Kavya BQUPG3845A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 4 

77 MECH Ms. Mulukanuru Bhavani CMWPM1773N Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 4 

78 MECH Mr. Devender Vilasagarapu AHSPV2219H Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

79 MECH Ms. Ellaboina Esha ABRPE1692G Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

80 MECH Mr. Mutyala Ranjith Kumar BKCPP5511J Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 3 



  
 

81 MECH Mr. Eruku Omprakash Rao AAPPE8200P Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

82 MECH Ms. Kantheti Shirisha CTIPK0964N Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

83 MECH Mr. V.S.R.Krishna Pitchuka BPFPP2897M Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 3 

84 MECH Mr Chalamalasetti Srikanth BCBPC5034N Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 3 

85 MECH Mr. Rajanikanth Teegala APBPT6754N Assistant Professor 22-06-2014 2014 2 

86 MECH Ms. Syed Ruksar Begum AYLPR2984D Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 2 

87 MECH Mr. Naveenkumar A AVXPN2816R Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 2 

88 MECH Mr.Niranjan Reddy T ATUPT4206G Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 2 

89 MECH Mr. Kuchana Sravanmathur DYNPK2847B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 2 

90 MECH Mr. Kodari Shashi Kumar ADNKL6832K Assistant Professor 22-06-2016 2016 1 

91 MECH Mr. Kandukuri Gnana Prakash DAJPK1983G Assistant Professor 07-06-2016 2016 1 

92 MECH Ms.Vasavi Gandrakot BRAPG3185J Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 0 

93 ECE Dr. Nitnaware Vilas N ACTPN8455F Professor 24-06-2013 2013 19 

94 ECE Dr.K.Muralibabu BEGPK5272R Professor 07-06-2017 2017 16 

95 ECE Dr. S Rajashekhar AASHR5589K Professor 06-07-2016 2016 14 

96 ECE Dr.R.Shiva Kumar EMFPS0242P Professor 07-06-2017 2017 14 

97 ECE Dr.G.Nagarajan AGYPN9159K Professor 02-06-2017 2017 13 

98 ECE Dr. Nookala Venu AGDPV7456J Associate Professor 02-06-2016 2016 11 

99 ECE Dr.Maniganda.P BLYPM5208G Associate Professor 09-06-2017 2017 19 

100 ECE Dr.R.Mohandas AKGPR7942A Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 11 

101 ECE Dr. V Sekharababu APRPK9650D Associate Professor 03-03-2016 2016 11 

102 ECE Dr.C.karthik AUIPC9168K Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 8 

103 ECE Dr.J.Kaliappan BZUPK1569E Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 7 

104 ECE Dr. Ch.Venkata Siva Prasad BAUPV3961N Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 4 

105 ECE Mr. Allanki Sanyasi Rao ADXPA2188F Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 18 

106 ECE Mr.D.Sunil Suresh APWPD5294C Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 15 

107 ECE Mrs. Asiya Sulthana ARMPA4262F Assistant Professor 23-06-2007 2007 12 

108 ECE Mr. Padakanti Kiran Kumar AUOPP9101B Assistant Professor 12-06-2006 2006 12 

109 ECE Mrs. Erukulla Padmaja AANPE1969R Assistant Professor 02-01-2010 2010 10 

110 ECE Mr. Vaigandla Karthik Kumar AHBPV5509M Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 9 



  
 

111 ECE Mrs. Pambi Mounika BICPP2999A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 8 

112 ECE Mrs.Nilofar Azmi APIPN2631M Assistant Professor 04-07-2011 2011 6 

113 ECE Mr. Karne Radha Krishna CCBPK7418P Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 6 

114 ECE Mr. K Pradeep CGRPK4644P Assistant Professor 02-01-2015 2015 6 

115 ECE Ms. Vennampally Vani APBPV9190C Assistant Professor 08-06-2012 2012 5 

116 ECE Ms. Mohammad Rubeena BWZPM2870A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 5 

117 ECE Mr. Dharavath Nanda AOYPD4431Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 3 

118 ECE Ms. Gunda Manasa BLNPG7402D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

119 ECE Mr. Madarapu Sandeep CFBPM8736D Assistant Professor 30-06-2014 2014 3 

120 ECE Mr. Malothu Devsingh CMKPD3646M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 3 

121 ECE Mr. Mahammadh Chan Pasha CQJPM3190G Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 3 

122 ECE Mrs. Enjapuri Jhansi ABNPE7344M Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 2 

123 ECE Mr. Boddu Sathishchandhra BSOPB9311E Assistant Professor 27-08-2015 2015 2 

124 ECE Ms. Pattipaka Swarnalatha CUHPP9771Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

125 ECE Ms.Pogu Sharvani CXMPP8680A Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 2 

126 ECE Mr. Syed Aamair CZCPS0838M Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 2 

127 ECE Mr. Gugulothu Veeru BZDPG5543D Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

128 ECE Mr.B.Nagaraju CAEPB9101M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

129 ECE Mrs Bolla Sandhyarani CDKPB9875M Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

130 ECE Mr. Kallepelli Srikanth CRCPK9455L Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

131 ECE Ms.S Mounika CVVPS4955C Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 1 

132 ECE Mr.L.Devsingh AJYPL0656Q Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

133 ECE Mrs. Varigala Sravika ASHPV5461B Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

134 ECE Ms.Chilukamari Anusha BEOPC6266F Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

135 ECE Mr.A.Ashok BFQPA2549C Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

136 ECE Mr.R.PranayKumar BPBPR6281R Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

137 ECE Ms. Avula Mounika BRLPA7810F Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

138 ECE Mr.Danchanala Vishwanatham CHBPD6539B Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

139 ECE Ms. G.Srivani GLPPS0595J Assistant Professor 06-07-2017 2017 0 

140 ECE Mrs. Kesoju Madhavi AWLPN9220C Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 7 



  
 

141 ECE Ms. Manda Mounika BRKPM7724H Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 6 

142 CSE Dr. Gandharalla Sambasiva Rao AGVPG0571D Professor 08-06-2017 2017 24 

143 CSE Dr. Feroz Khan AATPF4946R Professor 05-06-2017 2017 13 

144 CSE Dr.M.Chandra Naik AFMPN8656E Professor 02-06-2017 2017 13 

145 CSE Dr. M.Sreenivasulu APEPM8877P Professor 02-06-2017 2017 12 

146 CSE Dr.Vemuri Satya Krishna SPRPK1659C Associate Professor 27-06-2016 2016 12 

147 CSE Dr. N.Mohana Suganthi ANBPN9555B Associate Professor 05-06-2017 2017 11 

148 CSE Dr. A. Arun Kumar AIRPA7162P Associate Professor 15-06-2016 2016 10 

149 CSE Dr.Venkataramana.K BGFPK9068L Associate Professor 27-04-2017 2017 8 

150 CSE Mr. Pampati  Nagaraju AJZPP8792Q Assistant Professor 08-06-2017 2017 16 

151 CSE Mr. Mohammad Fasi Ahmed Parvez AOKPM9470J Assistant Professor 17-02-2016 2016 14 

152 CSE Mrs. Balne Sridevi APAPB0452J Assistant Professor 14-05-2007 2007 12 

153 CSE Mr.GoranthalaVishnu Prasad AOEPG7127A Assistant Professor 02-06-2017 2017 12 

154 CSE Ms. Jayasri  Kummari BRMPK2298E Assistant Professor 10-01-2017 2017 11 

155 CSE Mr. Salendra Suresh CPMPS5849Q Assistant Professor 26-06-2007 2007 11 

156 CSE Mrs. Aeruva Leela Sravanthi AMAPA7030L Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 8 

157 CSE Ms.Mohammad Razyia Begum AUHPR3728D Assistant Professor 20-12-2007 2007 8 

158 CSE Mr. Badugu Ranjith Kumar AWKPB6626K Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 8 

159 CSE Ms. Mekala Sandhya ATRPM6854E Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 6 

160 CSE Mrs. Dayyala Aparna AWRPD8364R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 6 

161 CSE Mr.Syed Abdul Moeed BRUPS1984F Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 6 

162 CSE Mr. Ashish Ladda AGDPL8696A Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 5 

163 CSE Mr. Seelam Santhosh Kumar GBDPS1770R Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 5 

164 CSE Mr.Chindam Prashanth AMAPC8427F Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 4 

165 CSE Mrs.Thota Srilatha AMUPT3912A Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 3 

166 CSE Ms. Jannu Haritha AYLPJ5193Q Assistant Professor 01-06-2016 2016 2 

167 CSE Ms. Syed  Asiya BAQPA5614P Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 2 

168 CSE Mr.K.Venkateshwar Rao CRRPK3419F Assistant Professor 02-06-2017 2017 2 

169 CSE Mr. Suman Vasari AOMPV3306C Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 1 

170 CSE Mr. Nayini Devender AOPPN1300K Assistant Professor 03-01-2017 2017 1 



  
 

171 CSE Mr. Rajashekhar Ajmeera BBNPA5955R Assistant Professor 03-01-2017 2017 1 

172 CSE Mr. Durgunala Ranjith BDMPD7062B Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 1 

173 CSE Mr. Jampala Chaitanya BFAPJ2297E Assistant Professor 02-06-2017 2017 1 

174 CSE Mr.Banoth Veeru CNQPB9966H Assistant Professor 11-01-2017 2017 1 

175 CSE Mrs. Siddi Sravani DSIPS1255L Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 1 

176 CSE Ms.Samudrala Raghaveena GPNPS3019M Assistant Professor 02-01-2017 2017 1 

177 H&S Dr.Vanam Sudhakar Rao AAPPV7641H Associate Professor 20-08-2002 2002 29 

178 H&S Dr.Saraswathibatla Anjaneyulu ARJPS2773E Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 29 

179 H&S Dr.Sandella Upender  AMQPS3465B Associate Professor 06-06-2017 2017 28 

180 H&S Dr.Akuthota Vinay Chandra AKPPA7762E Associate Professor 01-07-2017 2017 13 

181 H&S Dr.Bokkala Sambaiah CITPB8284L Associate Professor 01-07-2017 2017 8 

182 H&S Mr.Garepally Srinivas AFVPG2880A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 20 

183 H&S Mr.Mudam Madhukumar AOVPM7483A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 18 

184 H&S Mr.Devarapalli Rayappa ASJPD9189Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 15 

185 H&S Mrs.Dasari Pavana Kumari AULPD5460E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 15 

186 H&S Mr.Bandi Rambabu BADPB8059E Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 13 

187 H&S Mrs.Alda Karunasri CDWPM9403J Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 13 

188 H&S Mrs.Ferqunda Tabassum AAQPF1680B Assistant Professor 19-06-2006 2006 13 

189 H&S Mr. Mattapally Sridhar BCKPM9140E Assistant Professor 10-06-2009 2009 12 

190 H&S Mr.Chirra Srinivas AHJPC5544K Assistant Professor 29-06-2017 2017 10 

191 H&S Mr.Maharaju Venkanna BSCPM0920J Assistant Professor 13-06-2017 2017 10 

192 H&S Mr.Vekamulla Narayana (QIP) AGVPV3703G Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 10 

193 H&S Ms.Dava Radhika BLOPD0654F Assistant Professor 14-12-2012 2012 8 

194 H&S Mrs.Palem Vanaja BIQPP7107Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 7 

195 H&S Dr.Gundeboina Ravi AWTPG5295J Assistant Professor 29-06-2017 2017 6 

196 H&S Mr.Banoth Rajender  AWHPB9237F Assistant Professor 15-06-2016 2016 6 

197 H&S Mr.Challa Maruthi Kiran BDSPC7342B Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 6 

198 H&S Mr.Shaik Manjur Ilahi DVQPS6580F Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 6 

199 H&S Mr.Solanki Rakmaiah DQXPS99402Q Assistant Professor 05-06-2017 2017 6 

200 H&S Mr.Pagidipalli  Ravi Kumar CLZPR8854D Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 5 



  
 

201 H&S Mr.Didimetla Yugender CJLPD2548A Assistant Professor 20-06-2014 2014 4 

202 H&S Mr.Jannu Vamshiraj AYEPJ8828R Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 4 

203 H&S Mr.Lingala .Narsimha Swamy ATBPL2749P Assistant Professor 18-07-2017 2017 4 

204 H&S Mr.Sangepu Venugopal GBKPS8751K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 4 

205 H&S Mr.Ambati Ananth Kumar CKVPK0658R Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 3 

206 H&S Ms.Mydam Jeevitha DIFPM3130K Assistant Professor 20-06-2016 2016 3 

207 H&S Mr.Boggarapu Ramakrishna BBSPB3416P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 2 

208 H&S Mr.Chidirala Thirupathi AMMPC5321N Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 2 

209 H&S Mr.Gadam Sunil BZKPG0108D Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 2 

210 H&S Mr.Jeevan Bairapaka BQJPB7470B Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

211 H&S Mr.Koluvula Ranjith ENOPK2204P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 2 

212 H&S Mr.Manchika Raju BDSPM8074J Assistant Professor 26-06-2016 2016 2 

213 H&S Mr.Mettu.Rajesh BQDPM4084Q Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

214 H&S Mr.Pabboju Praveen Kumar DJQPP3950Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 2 

215 H&S Mr.Pidugu Venakteshwarlu DBGPP7531H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 2 

216 H&S Mr.Udugula Suman ACSPU6327J Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 2 

217 H&S Mr.Veesam Thirupathy AHZPV7378N Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 2 

218 H&S Mrs.Bembeeri Sridevi AWLPB9977C Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 2 

219 H&S Mrs.Chidirala Divya Jyothi BHHPC4840H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 2 

220 H&S Ms.Preethi Lodh DAXPP3805A Assistant Professor 06-06-2017 2017 2 

221 H&S Mr.Arepalli Shivaji BGWPA1266P Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

222 H&S Mr.Pasunoori Sampath CAGPP8435G Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

223 H&S Mr.T.Ashok  BFPPT2150R Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

224 H&S Ms.Marripelli Revathi DXFPM4214M Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

225 H&S Ms.Velisoju Swathi BGXPV7679G Assistant Professor 03-07-2017 2017 1 

226 MBA Dr. Naresh Guduru AJRPG3471B Associate Professor 01-07-2014 2014 12 

227 MBA Dr. Suraj Bhan Sharma AUAPS4415P Associate Professor 29-05-2016 2016 11 

228 MBA Dr.K. Prasad AYCPK6620Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2017 2017 18 

229 MBA Mrs. Pagidipati Sujatha AXWPP9164B Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 7 

230 MBA Mrs. Pogu Harini EKHPS2279J Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 6 



  
 

231 MBA Mr.Giragani Aravind BDAPG1928D Assistant Professor 29-06-2016 2016 4 

232 MBA Ms. Nuzhath Aijaz ARKPA0533D Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

233 MBA Mr. Ashok Gampa AVFPG3069D Assistant Professor 27-06-2017 2017 2 

234 MBA Mrs. Gadagoni Sunitha BHQPG4150F Assistant Professor 29-06-2016 2016 2 

235 MBA Mr. VIJAY SOLLETI GBKPS8707R Assistant Professor 27-06-2017 2017 2 

236 MBA Mr. Errela Sampath ABMPE9566C Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 1 

237 MBA Mr. Poshala Anil Kumar CTLPP5667C Assistant Professor 26-06-2017 2017 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 

  

The following is the list of faculty members along with teaching experience of all departments (UG & PG Program: CIVIL, EEE, MECH, ECE, CSE 

& MBA) for the academic year 2016-17.  

S. No. Department Name of the Full Time Teacher PAN Designation Date of Joining Year of Appointment 
Teaching experience 

(Years) 

1 CIVIL Mr. Manku Venkat Reddy AGPPM0313D Associate Professor 13-07-2015 2015 14 

2 CIVIL Mr.G.Kumar Chalamalasetty APEPC4135M Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 2 

3 CIVIL Mr. Pothana Sudheer Kumar ASHPP8492Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

4 CIVIL Mr.SM Govardhan AWKPM5108P Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 2 

5 CIVIL Mr.Miganam Naga Raju AXFPM5630E Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

6 CIVIL Ms.B Manasa Mahitha BHXPB8721N Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 2 

7 CIVIL Mr. Gundala Vijay BBQPG7074N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 1 

8 CIVIL Mr. Esampelly Balakrishna ABZPE1449F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

9 CIVIL Ms. Usha K AFYPU7045N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

10 CIVIL Mr. Teegala Vijay Kumar AWOPT7660D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

11 CIVIL Ms.Vinuthan.R AWWPV0748A Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

12 CIVIL Mr.Thangarala Pranay Kumar AYNPT0265F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

13 CIVIL Mr.Nagesh yadavs R AYPPN0758H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

14 CIVIL Mr.Guguloth Jaipal BFFPG8665E Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

15 CIVIL Mr.Doodam vinay Kumar BGUPD4216N Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

16 CIVIL Mr.H P Kiran BQRPK4509E Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

17 CIVIL Mr. Md Yakub Ali BRGPM3445K Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

18 CIVIL Ms. Rashmi B.R BWZPR8638H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

19 CIVIL Mr.Kruthika Patil CKOPP3995D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

20 CIVIL Ms.T N Meghashree CPTPM6985G Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

21 CIVIL Mr.Sathish Manthena CYPPM2559D Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 



 
 

22 CIVIL Mr. Nandeesh M DGKPM9064H Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

23 CIVIL Ms.Kotagi Snehalata DLRPK2046F Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

24 CIVIL Mr. Shinde Rahul EVZPS5457P Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 2016 0 

25 EEE Dr.S.Ramamurthy AAIPR0729B Professor 06-07-2016 2016 10 

26 EEE Dr.S.Suresh Rao ADCPR0106R Professor 04-06-2015 2015 9 

27 EEE Dr.S.Manikandan AMPPM9460M Associate Professor 03-06-2015 2015 14 

28 EEE Mr.Singireddy Mallikarjun AIQPR9536A Assistant Professor 03-12-2007 2007 17 

29 EEE Mr.Singam Sridhar BTAPS4993N Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 2011 11 

30 EEE Ms.P.Shilpa Gayathri BUKPP2626N Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2011 8 

31 EEE Mr.Musin Venkata Rambabu CAWPM0636E Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 7 

32 EEE Mr.Nalamasa Praveen Kumar AOGPN4803E Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 6 

33 EEE Ms.Challa Gouthami AQMPC9799A Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 6 

34 EEE Ms.Md Rumana Abideen AZVPR5815N Assistant Professor 13-06-2011 2011 6 

35 EEE Mr.Boddu Akshay CHAPB7123C Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 3 

36 EEE Mr.Boddu Ramesh BAVPB4238D Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 3 

37 EEE Mr.Markala Karthik BNFPM0041L Assistant Professor 02-12-2014 2014 3 

38 EEE Mr.Pragada Kiran Kumar BXHPP6909C Assistant Professor 06-12-2014 2014 3 

39 EEE Mr.Vanaparthy Sarveshwar ANYPV4050C Assistant Professor 09-06-2015 2015 3 

40 EEE Ms.Abbu Jagruthi BCMPG6259A Assistant Professor 30-12-2014 2014 3 

41 EEE Ms.Andru Ravalika BCDPA2791Q Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 3 

42 EEE Ms.Anumandla Swetha AZEPA6952E Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 3 

43 EEE Ms.Bhasuru Bindumadhavi BEQPB1549N Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 3 

44 EEE Ms.Bokkala Sravanthi ARYPB9339C Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 3 

45 EEE Ms.Burra Swetha CDIPB9251M Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 3 

46 EEE Ms.Kokkonda Thriveni CSUPK3798P Assistant Professor 05-07-2016 2016 3 

47 EEE Ms.Koraboina Jyothsna Devi CCLPK7003G Assistant Professor 07-12-2015 2015 3 

48 EEE Ms.Md Habeeb Fathima AFUPH8520B Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 3 

49 EEE Ms.Samudrala Navya DWPPS9364K Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 3 

50 EEE Mr.Bonala Raju AVLPB6815E Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 2 

51 EEE Mr.Boshetti Praveen BAIPB8116P Assistant Professor 05-06-2016 2016 2 



 
 

52 EEE Mr.Kanneboina Rajesh CKAPK4723J Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 2 

53 EEE Mr.Nirati Raghava AIZPN1216C Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 2 

54 EEE Mrs.Govathoti  Nagakalyani BEUPG8624K Assistant Professor 07-12-2016 2016 2 

55 EEE Mrs.Gummalla Madhuri BGXPG3890A Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 2 

56 EEE Ms.Amma Priyanka BRBPA2985H Assistant Professor 05-06-2015 2015 2 

57 EEE Ms.Kappala Priyanka DPTPK0369B Assistant Professor 04-06-2015 2015 2 

58 EEE Mrs.Matoori Sravanthi  CRQPM1484B Assistant Professor 04-06-2016 2016 2 

59 EEE Mrs Merugu Sreelekha BVAPM5245B Assistant Professor 15-07-2015 2015 2 

60 EEE Mr.Ragidi Ranadheer Reddy BJRPR7246E Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

61 EEE Ms.Rama Harini - Assistant Professor 08-06-2016 2016 2 

62 EEE Ms.Ravula Swathi CABPR8994R Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 2 

63 EEE Mr.Machika Karthik BWKPM2162C Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

64 EEE Ms.Sangala Rodavishal ETWPS9234M Assistant Professor 07-07-2016 2016 1 

65 MECH Dr. V. S. Hariharan ACPPV2685R Principal 16-12-2011 2011 22 

66 MECH Dr. R. Murugan AMEPM7201P Professor 05-06-2015 2015 22 

67 MECH Dr. T. R. Chinnusamy AIFPC4111R Professor 06-06-2016 2016 21 

68 MECH Dr. VRLS Gangadhar ACVPV2186M Professor 04-06-2016 2016 16 

69 MECH Mr. Gajjela Lingaiah AOLPG9327H Associate Professor 22-06-2016 2016 15 

70 MECH Mr. Singarapu Ugender BHIPS0550D Assistant Professor 09-06-2016 2016 12 

71 MECH Dr. S. Mohana Murugan BDYPS4069P Assistant Professor 04-06-2015 2015 12 

72 MECH Ms. Yerram Anusha AKBPY8845Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2013 2013 8 

73 MECH Mr. Tatikondala Sitaram Babu AEWPT2251C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 6 

74 MECH Mr. Seshabattar Phaneendra DJXPS4249L Assistant Professor 29-06-2014 2014 6 

75 MECH Mr. S Naga Raju DXMPS7451B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 5 

76 MECH Mr. Durgunti Venkataramanaiah BFZPD9755C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 4 

77 MECH Ms. Mulukanuru Bhavani CMWPM1773N Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 3 

78 MECH Mr. Erroju Abhilash AAZPE9610R Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 3 

79 MECH Ms. Syed Nusrat Fatima ACIPF3883C Assistant Professor 23-06-2015 2015 2 

80 MECH Mr. Mutyala Ranjith Kumar BKCPP5511J Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 2 

81 MECH Ms.Pendli Divya BPDWM5230P Assistant Professor 09-06-2016 2016 1 



 
 

82 MECH Mr. Kotturi Sandeep Kumar BTXPK9614D Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 1 

83 MECH Mr. H Venkata Rohith ALXPH8363B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 1 

84 MECH Mr. Basani Satish CCQPB7344Q Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 1 

85 MECH Mr. Kuchana Sravanmathur DYNPK2847B Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 1 

86 MECH Ms. Syed Ruksar Begum AYLPR2984D Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 1 

87 MECH Ms. Koduri Mounika DWMPK0341F Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 1 

88 MECH Mr. Kodari Shashi Kumar ADNKL6832K Assistant Professor 22-06-2016 2016 1 

89 MECH Mr. Rajanikanth Teegala APBPT6754N Assistant Professor 22-06-2014 2014 1 

90 MECH Ms. Lingam Ramya Sree AJLPL6151D Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

91 MECH Mr. Batthula Sairam Prasad CDVPB6231L Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

92 MECH Ms. Dharmapuri Madhuri CCVPD8421P Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

93 MECH Mr. K H Manjunatha BYYPM6513R Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

94 MECH Mr. G Kiran Kumar Reddy BHVPG9557K Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

95 MECH Mr. Khanagoudra Puneet DSKPK5866H Assistant Professor 06-06-2016 2016 0 

96 MECH Mr. Chalamalasetti Srikanth BCBPC5034N Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 0 

97 MECH Mr. Patan Rahim Khan DPEPK6680C Assistant Professor 04-03-2016 2016 0 

98 MECH Mr. Gade Kishan BBWPG5762K Assistant Professor 04-03-2016 2016 0 

99 MECH Mr. S Sivaganesan DXFPS8160E Assistant Professor 04-03-2016 2016 0 

100 MECH Mr. Rc Murugappa BSNPR0663L Assistant Professor 04-03-2016 2016 0 

101 MECH Mr. Kandukuri Gnana Prakash DAJPK1983G Assistant Professor 07-06-2016 2016 0 

102 MECH Mr. M Ruban BTVPR4849D Assistant Professor 04-03-2016 2016 0 

103 ECE Dr. Nitnaware Vilas N ACTPN8455F Professor 24-06-2013 2013 18 

104 ECE Dr. S Rajashekhar AASHR5589K Professor 06-07-2016 2016 13 

105 ECE Dr. V Sekharababu APRPK9650D Associate Professor 03-03-2016 2016 10 

106 ECE Dr. Nookala Venu AGDPV7456J Associate Professor 02-06-2016 2016 10 

107 ECE Mr. Allanki Sanyasi Rao ADXPA2188F Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 17 

108 ECE Mr.D.Sunil Suresh APWPD5294C Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 14 

109 ECE Mr. Venna Rama Krishna Reddy AGMPV2510J Assistant Professor 06-12-2006 2006 12 

110 ECE Ms. Asiya Sulthana ARMPA4262F Assistant Professor 23-06-2007 2007 11 

111 ECE Mr.Padakanti Kiran Kumar AUOPP9101B Assistant Professor 12-06-2006 2006 11 



 
 

112 ECE Mrs. Erukulla Padmaja AANPE1969R Assistant Professor 02-01-2010 2010 9 

113 ECE Mr. Vaigandla Karthik Kumar AHBPV5509M Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 8 

114 ECE Ms. Pambi Mounika BICPP2999A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 7 

115 ECE Mrs. Kesoju Madhavi AWLPN9220C Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 6 

116 ECE Mr. K Pradeep CGRPK4644P Assistant Professor 02-01-2015 2015 5 

117 ECE Ms. Nilofar Azmi APIPN2631M Assistant Professor 04-07-2011 2011 5 

118 ECE Ms. Manda Mounika BRKPM7724H Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 5 

119 ECE Mr. Karne Radha Krishna CCBPK7418P Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 5 

120 ECE Ms. Mohammad Rubeena BWZPM2870A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 4 

121 ECE Ms. Vennampally Vani APBPV9190C Assistant Professor 08-06-2012 2012 4 

122 ECE Mr. Maturi Veerachari CCQPM4983G Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 3 

123 ECE Ms. Mulagundla Shailaja BRJPM1195F Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 3 

124 ECE Mr. Dharavath Nanda AOYPD4431Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 2 

125 ECE Ms. Gunda Manasa BLNPG7402D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

126 ECE Mr. Madarapu Sandeep CFBPM8736D Assistant Professor 30-06-2014 2014 2 

127 ECE Mr. Mahammadh Chan Pasha CQJPM3190G Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 2 

128 ECE Mr. Goli Srikanth BCPPG3593L Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 2 

129 ECE Mr. Kudikala Ramesh CYCPK7279M Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 2 

130 ECE Ms. Enjapuri Jhansi ABNPE7344M Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 1 

131 ECE Mr. Boddu Sathishchandhra BSOPB9311E Assistant Professor 27-08-2015 2015 1 

132 ECE Ms. Pattipaka Swarnalatha CUHPP9771Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

133 ECE Mr. Syed Aamair CZCPS0838M Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 1 

134 ECE Mr. Bukya Sagar CETPB4058J Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

135 ECE Mr. Challa Krishna DBJPC4658R Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

136 ECE Mr. Mohd Shukur Pasha BGJPM5609R Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

137 ECE Mr. O Mohan ABNPO9202E Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

138 ECE Ms. Jillella Dhanasree BCTPJ4313F Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

139 ECE Ms. Neelam Swathi DKLPS5106M Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 0 

140 CSE Dr.Vemuri Satya Krishna SPRPK1659C Associate Professor 27-06-2016 2016 11 

141 CSE Dr.A.Arun Kumar AIRPA7162P Associate Professor 15-06-2016 2016 9 



 
 

142 CSE Mr.Mohammad Fasi Ahmed Parvez AOKPM9470J Assistant Professor 17-02-2016 2016 13 

143 CSE Mrs.Balne Sridevi APAPB0452J Assistant Professor 14-05-2007 2007 11 

144 CSE Dr.Stephen Thangaraj T BALPS0826A Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 10 

145 CSE Mr.Salendra Suresh CPMPS5849Q Assistant Professor 26-06-2007 2007 10 

146 CSE Mr. Badugu Ranjith Kumar AWKPB6626K Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 7 

147 CSE Mrs.Aeruva Leela Sravanthi AMAPA7030L Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 7 

148 CSE Ms.Mohammad Razyia Begum AUHPR3728D Assistant Professor 20-12-2007 2007 7 

149 CSE Mr.Joshi Niraj ANFPJ4151M Assistant Professor 07-01-2009 2009 6 

150 CSE Ms.Mekala Sandhya ATRPM6854E Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 5 

151 CSE Mrs.Dayyala Aparna AWRPD8364R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 5 

152 CSE Mr.Syed Abdul Moeed BRUPS1984F Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 5 

153 CSE Ms.Alagandula Kalyani BQGPA0257G Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 5 

154 CSE Mr. Ashish Ladda AGDPL8696A Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 4 

155 CSE Mr.Seelam Santhosh Kumar GBDPS1770R Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 

156 CSE Mr.Chindam Prashanth AMAPC8427F Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 3 

157 CSE Ms.Garidepally Revathi AQAPG2578F Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 3 

158 CSE Ms.Mamidala Soujanya BQQPG0968N Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

159 CSE Mr.Kodari Shravan Kumar BUVPK8619R Assistant Professor 15-06-2015 2015 3 

160 CSE Mr.Nalla Bhaskar ARJPN1829L Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

161 CSE Ms.Reesu Hima Bindhu BFHPP8202C Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

162 CSE Ms.Rachamalla Sindupriya BHVPR7945A Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 2 

163 CSE Mrs.Munukuntla Mounika CQUPM5642N Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

164 CSE Mr.Kathula Anil DPSPK9677D Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

165 CSE Mr.Tingilkar Rakesh AFRPT0827Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 2 

166 CSE Mrs.Thota Srilatha AMUPT3912A Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 2 

167 CSE Ms.Katakam Harini BMPPK2388R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

168 CSE Mr.Mohammed Afroz BZHPM3409G Assistant Professor 12-04-2015 2015 2 

169 CSE Mr.Vankdothu Suresh AOWPV2718N Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

170 CSE Ms.Jannu Haritha AYLPJ5193Q Assistant Professor 01-06-2016 2016 1 

171 CSE Ms.Syed Asiya BAQPA5614P Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 



 
 

172 CSE Ms.Ambati  Laxmi BBNPA2689C Assistant Professor 01-06-2016 2016 1 

173 CSE Mr.Bonagiri Rajesh BFNPB5841R Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

174 CSE Mr.Gajjela Dileep BGHPG3692T Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

175 CSE Ms.Saubia Siraj BVYPM5853R Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

176 CSE Ms.Kadarla Divya CPAPK9026B Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

177 CSE Ms.Parnem Sriveni CVHPP4724P Assistant Professor 01-06-2016 2016 1 

178 CSE Ms.Kandukuri Vijayalaxmi DYOPK5284H Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

179 CSE Ms.Samala Vineesha EFQPS0875L Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

180 CSE Ms.Sangani Deepika GBKPS9145D Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

181 CSE Mr.Y.Rama Krishna AFLPY1641P Assistant Professor 27-06-2016 2016 1 

182 H&S Dr.Vanam Sudhakar Rao AAPPV7641H Associate Professor 20-08-2002 2002 28 

183 H&S Mr.Mudam Madhukumar AOVPM7483A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 17 

184 H&S Mr.Devarapalli Rayappa ASJPD9189Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 14 

185 H&S Mrs.Dasari Pavana Kumari AULPD5460E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 14 

186 H&S Mr.Bandi Rambabu BADPB8059E Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 12 

187 H&S Mrs.Alda Karunasri CDWPM9403J Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 12 

188 H&S Mrs.Ferqunda Tabassum AAQPF1680B Assistant Professor 19-06-2006 2006 12 

189 H&S Mr. Mattapally Sridhar BCKPM9140E Assistant Professor 10-06-2009 2009 11 

190 H&S Mr.Vekamulla Narayana AGVPV3703G Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 9 

191 H&S Ms.Dava Radhika BLOPD0654F Assistant Professor 14-12-2012 2012 7 

192 H&S Mrs.Palem Vanaja BIQPP7107Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 6 

193 H&S Mr.Banoth Rajender AWHPB9237F Assistant Professor 15-06-2016 2016 5 

194 H&S Mr.Shaik Manjur Ilahi DVQPS6580F Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 5 

195 H&S Mr.D Srinivas CDMPD0973J Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 4 

196 H&S Mr.Didimetla Yugender CJLPD2548A Assistant Professor 20-06-2014 2014 3 

197 H&S Mr.Jannu Vamshiraj AYEPJ8828R Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 3 

198 H&S Mr.Sangepu Venugopal GBKPS8751K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 3 

199 H&S Mrs.Emmadi Priyanka ABCPE2618R Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

200 H&S Mrs.Jadala Sreelatha AOGPJ9338A Assistant Professor 20-06-2016 2016 3 

201 H&S Mr.Ambati Ananth Kumar CKVPK0658R Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 2 



 
 

202 H&S Mr.Rambabu Sidda CMCPS6171G Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 2 

203 H&S Ms.Mydam Jeevitha DIFPM3130K Assistant Professor 20-06-2016 2016 2 

204 H&S Mr.Boggarapu Ramakrishna BBSPB3416P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 1 

205 H&S Mr.Chidirala Thirupathi AMMPC5321N Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 1 

206 H&S Mr.Gadam Sunil BZKPG0108D Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 1 

207 H&S Mr.Kanugula Sunil CXKPK1538C Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 1 

208 H&S Mr.Koluvula Ranjith ENOPK2204P Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 1 

209 H&S Mr.Manchika Raju BDSPM8074J Assistant Professor 26-06-2016 2016 1 

210 H&S Mr.Mekala Rajesh XLCPN1087K Assistant Professor 06-07-2016 2016 1 

211 H&S Mr.Naresh Vendi BCEPV6909G Assistant Professor 20-06-2016 2016 1 

212 H&S Mr.Pabboju Praveen Kumar DJQPP3950Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 1 

213 H&S Mr.Pidugu Venakteshwarlu DBGPP7531H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 1 

214 H&S Mr.Shaik Usman CYCPS9669F Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 1 

215 H&S Mr.Swamy Bollam APJPB0943F Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 1 

216 H&S Mr.Udugula Suman ACSPU6327J Assistant Professor 11-06-2016 2016 1 

217 H&S Mrs.Bembeeri Sridevi AWLPB9977C Assistant Professor 13-06-2016 2016 1 

218 H&S Mrs.Chidirala Divya Jyothi BHHPC4840H Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 2016 1 

219 MBA Dr. Suraj Bhan Sharma AUAPS4415P Associate Professor 29-05-2016 2016 10 

220 MBA Dr. Md Saleem Akthar ACIPM3890L Associate Professor 29-05-2016 2016 5 

221 MBA Mr.Naresh Guduru AJRPG3471B Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 11 

222 MBA Mr. Ravikiran Odapally AAPP08559H Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 5 

223 MBA Mrs. Pogu Harini EKHPS2279J Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 5 

224 MBA Mr.Rakesh M BMCPM5651G Assistant Professor 10-01-2012 2012 4 

225 MBA Mr.Giragani Aravind BDAPG1928D Assistant Professor 29-06-2016 2016 3 

226 MBA Mr. Kartik Kumar Medipally CMGTM4528P Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

227 MBA Ms.Kusuma Swetha DGEPK1731D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

228 MBA Ms. Nuzhath Aijaz ARKPA0533D Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

229 MBA Mrs. Gadagoni Sunitha BHQPG4150F Assistant Professor 29-06-2016 2016 1 

 

 



  
 

 

  

 

The following is the list of faculty members along with teaching experience of all departments (UG & PG Program: CIVIL, EEE, MECH, ECE, 

CSE & MBA) for the academic year 2015-16.  

S. No. Department Name of the Full Time Teacher PAN Designation Date of Joining Year of Appointment 

Teaching 

experience 

(Years) 

1 CIVIL Mr. Manku Venkat Reddy AGPPM0313D Associate Professor 13-07-2015 2015 13 

2 CIVIL Mr.Bhukya Rathan - Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 2 

3 CIVIL Mr.Pothuganti Venkateshwarlu ARTPV3957D Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 2 

4 CIVIL Mr.Vuyyuru Raju AUYPV7186N Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 2 

5 CIVIL Ms.Ballu Swathi - Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2015 1 

6 CIVIL Mr.V Narender AHZPV9949B Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

7 CIVIL Mr.Ruben Nerella AIJPN3404A Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

8 CIVIL Mr.K Guna Sekar AOPPG5795M Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

9 CIVIL Mr.G Kumar Chalamalasetty APEPC4135M Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

10 CIVIL Mr.D Srinivasa Rao APHPD2683J Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

11 CIVIL Ms.Valusa Swathi APNPV1939B Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

12 CIVIL Ms.Vemula Ramya APPQM2556E Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

13 CIVIL Mr.V Ramachandra APQPV5242Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

14 CIVIL Mr.B Vivek AQEPV6066F Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

15 CIVIL Mr.C. Manoj Kumar ASAPC5471F Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

16 CIVIL Mr. Pothana Sudheer Kumar ASHPP8492Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

17 CIVIL Mr.B Chiranjeevi AURPB2996H Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

18 CIVIL Mr.SM Govardhan AWKPM5108P Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

19 CIVIL Mr.Miganam Naga Raju AXFPM5630E Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

20 CIVIL Mr.Tr Praveen Kumar BEBPP3724G Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 



  
 

21 CIVIL Mr.Dinakar  Doddi BGNPD0913M Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

22 CIVIL Ms.B Manasa Mahitha BHXPB8721N Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

23 CIVIL Mr.K Ravindra Babu BMDEK9791A Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

24 CIVIL Mr.P Manoj Kumar BNOPM1433R Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

25 CIVIL Mr.B Nareen Kumar BSDPB0249Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

26 CIVIL Mr.D Purnachandra Rao BSWPD3175N Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

27 CIVIL Mr.Raja Kalyan J BURPK7212E Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

28 CIVIL Ms.P Naga Lakshmi BXEPP3868D Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

29 CIVIL Mr.Sheelasani Janardhan CECPS9740F Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

30 CIVIL Ms.B Kavi Bharathi CTAPK8424R Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

31 CIVIL Mr.Suryadevara Pavan Kumar CTAPS6848H Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

32 CIVIL Ms.Sami Devi Priyanka CZFOS6033P Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

33 CIVIL Mr.Prudvi K DCVPK0498G Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

34 CIVIL Mr.D Santhosh Kumar DYBPS3333G Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 1 

35 CIVIL Ms.Sandela Hari Priya FQLPS4086Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

36 EEE Dr.S.Suresh Rao ADCPR0106R Professor 04-06-2015 2015 8 

37 EEE Dr.S.Manikandan AMPPM9460M Associate Professor 03-06-2015 2015 13 

38 EEE Mr.Singireddy Mallikarjun AIQPR9536A Assistant Professor 03-12-2007 2007 16 

39 EEE Mr.Singam Sridhar BTAPS4993N Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 2011 10 

40 EEE Ms.P.Shilpa Gayathri BUKPP2626N Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2011 7 

41 EEE Mr.Ojje Mohan ABOPO7091G Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 6 

42 EEE Mr.Nalamasa Praveen Kumar AOGPN4803E Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 5 

43 EEE Ms.Md Rumana Abideen AZVPR5815N Assistant Professor 13-06-2011 2011 5 

44 EEE Mr.Basani Revanth AYATB5319S Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 3 

45 EEE Mr.Korra Vijay Kumar BMGPE6924C Assistant Professor 09-06-2015 2015 3 

46 EEE Mr.Mohammed Mubasshir Ahmed BZWPM7478N Assistant Professor 09-07-2015 2015 3 

47 EEE Mr.Pentkar Jenish ABOPO6091G Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 3 

48 EEE Mr.Kandlakunta Bhargava BZFPK0170C Assistant Professor 09-06-2015 2015 2 

49 EEE Mr.Markala Karthik BNFPM0041L Assistant Professor 02-12-2014 2014 2 

50 EEE Mr.Pragada Kiran Kumar BXHPP6909C Assistant Professor 06-12-2014 2014 2 



  
 

51 EEE Mr.Vanaparthy Sarveshwar ANYPV4050C Assistant Professor 09-06-2015 2015 2 

52 EEE Mr.Vemula Chaitanya AVCPV9558K Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

53 EEE Ms.Abbu Jagruthi BCMPG6259A Assistant Professor 30-12-2014 2014 2 

54 EEE Ms.Anumandla Swetha AZEPA6952E Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 2 

55 EEE Ms.Bokkala Sravanthi ARYPB9339C Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 2 

56 EEE Ms.Burra Swetha CDIPB9251M Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

57 EEE Ms.Andru Ravalika BCDPA2791Q Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 2 

58 EEE Ms.Koraboina Jyothsna Devi CCLPK7003G Assistant Professor 07-12-2015 2015 2 

59 EEE Ms.Md Habeeb Fathima AFUPH8520B Assistant Professor 13-07-2015 2015 2 

60 EEE Ms.Samudrala Navya DWPPS9364K Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 2 

61 EEE Mr.Ragidi Ranadheer Reddy BJRPR7246E Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

62 EEE Mrs.Gummalla Madhuri BGXPG3890A Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 1 

63 EEE Ms.Amma Priyanka BRBPA2985H Assistant Professor 05-06-2015 2015 1 

64 EEE Ms.Kappala Priyanka DPTPK0369B Assistant Professor 04-06-2015 2015 1 

65 EEE Mrs Merugu Sreelekha BVAPM5245B Assistant Professor 15-07-2015 2015 1 

66 EEE Ms.Ravula Swathi CABPR8994R Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 1 

67 Mech Dr. V. S. Hariharan ACPPV2685R Principal 16-12-2011 2011 21 

68 Mech Dr. R. Murugan AMEPM7201P Professor 05-06-2015 2015 21 

69 Mech Dr. S. Mohana Murugan BDYPS4096P Professor 04-06-2015 2015 11 

70 Mech Ms. Yerram Anusha AKBPY8845Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2013 2013 7 

71 Mech Mr. Durgunti Venkataramanaiah BFZPD9755C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 5 

72 Mech Mr. Seshabattar Phaneendra DJXPS4249L Assistant Professor 29-06-2014 2014 5 

73 Mech Ms. Priyanka Somireddy - Assistant Professor 08-01-2013 2013 2 

74 Mech Mr. Kishore Kumar Namani AOKPN2524C Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 2013 2 

75 Mech Ms. Mulukanuru Bhavani CMWPM1773N Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 2 

76 Mech Mr. Shiva Kumar Gaddam AWMPG5532A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 2 

77 Mech Mr. Tatikondala Sitaram Babu AEWPT2251C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 2 

78 Mech Ms. Sarojini Turamari CXUZP7432K Assistant Professor 01-6-2015 2015 1 

79 Mech Ms. Syed Nusrat Fatima ACIPF3883C Assistant Professor 23-06-2015 2015 1 

80 Mech Mr. Vishwa Sai Bangari BLQPB7774J Assistant Professor 23-06-2015 2015 1 



  
 

81 Mech Mr. Mutyala Ranjith Kumar BKCPP5511J Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 1 

82 Mech Mr. Muzaffer Ali Mohd - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

83 Mech Mr. Hari Krishna Gogineni - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

84 Mech Mr. Naresh Kumar Ashwini - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

85 Mech Mr. Raja Sekahar B - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

86 Mech Mr. Prudhvi Raj Naik Jatoth - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

87 Mech Mr. Praveen Kavuluri - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

88 Mech Mr. Sandeep Pogula - Assistant Professor 07-06-2015 2015 0 

89 Mech Mr. Kotturi Sandeep Kumar - Assistant Professor 07-06-2015 2015 0 

90 Mech Ms. Swathi Nanda - Assistant Professor 07-06-2015 2015 0 

91 Mech Mr. Bashaboina Kiran Kumar - Assistant Professor 07-06-2015 2015 0 

92 Mech Mr. Devendar Maloth ATRPM80334 Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 0 

93 Mech Mr. Dantham Ragha Vendra BLBP03010L Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 0 

94 Mech Mr. Shashikanth K - Assistant Professor 10-06-2015 2015 0 

95 Mech Ms. Kouser Shaik - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 0 

96 Mech Ms. Keerthi Kodimela CMXPK6779H Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 0 

97 Mech Mr. Rajanikanth Teegala APBPT6754N Assistant Professor 22-06-2014 2014 0 

98 ECE Dr. Nitnaware Vilas N ACTPN8455F Professor 24-06-2013 2013 17 

99 ECE Mr. Allanki Sanyasi Rao ADXPA2188F Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 16 

100 ECE Mr.D.Sunil Suresh APWPD5294C Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 13 

101 ECE Mr. Venna Rama Krishna Reddy AGMPV2510J Assistant Professor 06-12-2006 2006 11 

102 ECE Ms. Asiya Sulthana ARMPA4262F Assistant Professor 23-06-2007 2007 10 

103 ECE Mr.Padakanti Kiran Kumar AUOPP9101B Assistant Professor 12-06-2006 2006 10 

104 ECE Mrs. Erukulla Padmaja AANPE1969R Assistant Professor 02-01-2010 2010 8 

105 ECE Mr. Vaigandla Karthik Kumar AHBPV5509M Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 7 

106 ECE Ms. Pambi Mounika BICPP2999A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 6 

107 ECE Mrs. Kesoju Madhavi AWLPN9220C Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 5 

108 ECE Mr. Pariki Shubhakar BFCPP4996L Assistant Professor 07-01-2011 2011 5 

109 ECE Mr. K Pradeep CGRPK4644P Assistant Professor 02-01-2015 2015 4 

110 ECE Ms. Nilofar Azmi APIPN2631M Assistant Professor 04-07-2011 2011 4 



  
 

111 ECE Ms. Manda Mounika BRKPM7724H Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

112 ECE Mr. Karne Radha Krishna CCBPK7418P Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 4 

113 ECE Ms. Mohammad Rubeena BWZPM2870A Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 3 

114 ECE Mr. Mudide Ramprasad ANTPR0912A Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 3 

115 ECE Mr. Namavarapu Madhu AVLPN7636F Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 3 

116 ECE Mr. Mandala Sandeep ALPPM6291B Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 3 

117 ECE Ms. vennampally Vani APBPV9190C Assistant Professor 08-06-2012 2012 3 

118 ECE Mr. Gorantala Sridhar Reddy BKXPG2184D Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

119 ECE Mr. Kandikonda Kishore CRUPK54716 Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

120 ECE Mr. Mogulla Ravi AYRPM7802R Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

121 ECE Mr. Votarikari Mahesh AUQPV8399F Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

122 ECE Mr.T.Anand Santhosh Kumar - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

123 ECE Ms. Mulagundla Shailaja BRJPM1195F Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 2 

124 ECE Mr. Kondra Karunakar CBWPK3644K Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 2 

125 ECE Mr.Kadiyala Suresh - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 2 

126 ECE Mr.Balla Prashanth - Assistant Professor 12-01-2013 2013 2 

127 ECE Mr. Dharavath Nanda AOYPD4431Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 1 

128 ECE Ms. Gunda Manasa BLNPG7402D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

129 ECE Mr. Madarapu Sandeep CFBPM8736D Assistant Professor 30-06-2014 2014 1 

130 ECE Mr. Mahammadh Chan Pasha CQJPM3190G Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 1 

131 ECE Mr. Chinnala Ramu ANZPC8389C Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

132 ECE Mr. Nandyala Bala Saidulu AHLPN9062H Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

133 ECE Ms. Kadipikonda Archana UEIDK5685K Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

134 ECE Ms. Kande Prashanthi CIOPRO328R Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

135 ECE Ms. Siliveri Sai Priyanka ECNPS0930Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

136 ECE Ms.Yathamshetty Navya Sree AJUPY7688M Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

137 ECE Mr.Dumpeti Ravichender - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

138 ECE Md Yasmeen Sulthana - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

139 ECE Ms. Enjapuri Jhansi ABNPE7344M Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 2015 0 

140 ECE Mr. Boddu Sathishchandhra BSOPB9311E Assistant Professor 27-08-2015 2015 0 



  
 

141 ECE Ms. Pattipaka Swarnalatha CUHPP9771Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 0 

142 ECE Mr. Syed Aamair CZCPS0838M Assistant Professor 27-06-2015 2015 0 

143 CSE Dr.Selvaraj Servana Kumar BC0PS6071G Professor 03-06-2015 2015 12 

144 CSE Mrs.Balne Sridevi APAPB0452J Assistant Professor 14-05-2007 2007 10 

145 CSE Mr.Salendra Suresh CPMPS5849Q Assistant Professor 26-06-2007 2007 9 

146 CSE Mrs.Aeruva Leela Sravanthi AMAPA7030L Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 6 

147 CSE Ms.Mohammad Razyia Begum AUHPR3728D Assistant Professor 20-12-2007 2007 6 

148 CSE Mr.Boga Jayaram ASGPB2939K Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 2013 6 

149 CSE Ms.Shaik Farhana Begum - Assistant Professor 01-07-2011 2011 6 

150 CSE Mr.Joshi Niraj ANFPJ4151M Assistant Professor 07-01-2009 2009 5 

151 CSE Mr.V.Sandeep Kumar AIZPV5833D Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 5 

152 CSE Mrs.Tangellapalli Swapna ACQPN7086F Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 5 

153 CSE Mr.Kudipudi Rajesh - Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 5 

154 CSE Mrs.Dayyala Aparna AWRPD8364R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 4 

155 CSE Mr.Gunti Anil Kumar BAMPG7078P Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 4 

156 CSE Mr.Syed Abdul Moeed BRUPS1984F Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

157 CSE Ms.Alagandula Kalyani - Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 4 

158 CSE Ms.Md Yasmeen AETP48808B Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 4 

159 CSE Mr.T.Sanath Kumar AHXPT1486B Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

160 CSE Mr.Enamanagandla Sateesh APJPE4972E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

161 CSE Ms.Kalavala Geethanjali CEUPK6118K Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 

162 CSE Mr.Vislavath Bheema - Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 4 

163 CSE Mr. Ashish Ladda AGDPL8696A Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 3 

164 CSE Mr.Seelam Santhosh Kumar GBDPS1770R Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 3 

165 CSE Mr.Begari Arun BYIPB6781N Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

166 CSE Mr.Jc Vishali ANBPA7834P Assistant Professor 01-09-2012 2012 3 

167 CSE Ms.Dasari Nagakalyani BQGPA0257G Assistant Professor 01-09-2012 2012 3 

168 CSE Ms.Ajmeera Rajitha - Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 2 

169 CSE Mr.Bhukya Sampath - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 

170 CSE Ms.Garidepally Revathi AQAPG2578F Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 2 



  
 

171 CSE Mrs.Mamidala Soujanya BQQPG0968N Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

172 CSE Mr.Kodari Shravan Kumar BUVPK8619R Assistant Professor 15-06-2015 2015 2 

173 CSE Mr.Chindam Prashanth AMAPC8427F Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 2 

174 CSE Mr. Jatoth Raju - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

175 CSE Ms.Swetha Kalavala - Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 1 

176 CSE Ms.Ujwala Mallam - Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

177 CSE Mr.Inthiyass Shaik Ahamed - Assistant Professor 03-06-2015 2015 1 

178 CSE Mr.Nalla Bhaskar ARJPN1829L Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

179 CSE Ms.Reesu Hima Bindhu BFHPP8202C Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

180 CSE Ms.Rachamalla Sindupriya BHVPR7945A Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 1 

181 CSE Mrs.Munukuntla Mounika CQUPM5642N Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

182 CSE Mr.Kathula Anil DPSPK9677D Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

183 CSE Ms.Radhika Sanda EBSPS1771M Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

184 CSE Ms.Katakam Harini BMPPK2388R Assistant Professor 01-06-2015 2015 1 

185 CSE Mr.Tingilkar Rakesh AFRPT0827Q Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 1 

186 CSE Mrs.Thota Srilatha AMUPT3912A Assistant Professor 13-04-2015 2015 1 

187 CSE Mr.Mohammed Afroz BZHPM3409G Assistant Professor 12-04-2015 2015 1 

188 H&S Dr.Vanam Sudhakar Rao AAPPV7641H Associate Professor 20-08-2002 2002 27 

189 H&S Mr.Mudam Madhukumar AOVPM7483A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 16 

190 H&S Mr.Devarapalli Rayappa ASJPD9189Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 13 

191 H&S Mrs.Dasari Pavana Kumari AULPD5460E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 13 

192 H&S Mrs.Alda Karunasri CDWPM9403J Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 11 

193 H&S Mrs.Ferqunda Tabassum AAQPF1680B Assistant Professor 19-06-2006 2006 11 

194 H&S Mr. Mattapally Sridhar BCKPM9140E Assistant Professor 10-06-2009 2009 10 

195 H&S Ms.Dava Radhika BLOPD0654F Assistant Professor 14-12-2012 2012 6 

196 H&S Mr.Gampa Rajesh BGSPG6455L Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 5 

197 H&S Mrs.Palem Vanaja BIQPP7107Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 5 

198 H&S Mr.Palabindela Rambabu - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 4 

199 H&S Mr.Shaik Manjur Ilahi DVQPS6580F Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 4 

200 H&S Mrs.Gunde Padma - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 4 



  
 

201 H&S Mr.Avula Anand BDIPA3923L Assistant Professor 17-06-2015 2015 3 

202 H&S Mr.Munigala Karunakar - Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 3 

203 H&S Ms. Gangidi Priyadarshini BEVPG9392B Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 2 

204 H&S Md Sameera Mousin CXYQT3902G Assistant Professor 18-06-2015 2015 2 

205 H&S Mr.Beeram Vasudeva Reddy XUPKL3984K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 2 

206 H&S Mr.Didimetla Yugender CJLPD2548A Assistant Professor 20-06-2014 2014 2 

207 H&S Mr.Dula Jayender CBXUK2258N Assistant Professor 01-05-2015 2015 2 

208 H&S Mr.Lingala Anil AJMPL4184D Assistant Professor 24-06-2015 2015 2 

209 H&S Mr.Paka Venkateshwarlu - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 2 

210 H&S Mr.Ramagiri Vamshi Krishna CKLNP5486U Assistant Professor 01-05-2015 2015 2 

211 H&S Mr.Sangepu Venugopal GBKPS8751K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 2 

212 H&S Mrs.Emmadi Priyanka ABCPE2618R Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

213 H&S Mrs.Ullengula Jyothi AEVPU2294R Assistant Professor 18-06-2015 2015 2 

214 H&S Mr.Badhavath Hatyanayak BCMPD4213R Assistant Professor 17-06-2015 2015 1 

215 H&S Mr.Bolloju Satheesh - Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

216 H&S Mr.Kallepu Anil ECJPK6252F Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

217 H&S Mr.Kamera Ranjith Kumar BUXKP7422H Assistant Professor 18-06-2015 2015 1 

218 H&S Mrs.Chittireddy Vanisree KUXPB4987K Assistant Professor 02-06-2015 2015 1 

219 MBA Mr.Naresh Guduru AJRPG3471B Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 10 

220 MBA Ms. Swathi Pulluri BFEPP1459J Assistant Professor 06-04-2008 2008 7 

221 MBA Mr. Ravikiran Odapally AAPP08559H Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 4 

222 MBA Mrs. Pogu Harini EKHPS2279J Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 4 

223 MBA Ms.Diguva Sravanthi BCHPD5003Q Assistant Professor 10-01-2012 2012 3 

224 MBA Mr.Rakesh M BMCPM5651G Assistant Professor 10-01-2012 2012 3 

225 MBA Mr. Kartik Kumar Medipally CMGTM4528P Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 1 

226 MBA Ms.Kusuma Swetha DGEPK1731D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

227 MBA Ms. Nuzhath Aijaz ARKPA0533D Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 2015 0 

 

 



 
 

 

 

  

The following is the list of faculty members along with teaching experience of all departments (UG & PG Program: CIVIL, EEE, MECH, ECE, 

CSE & MBA) for the academic year 2014-15.  

S. No. Department 
Name of the Full Time 

Teacher 
PAN Designation Date of Joining 

Year of 

Appointment 

Teaching experience 

(Years) 

1 CIVIL Mr.Bhukya Rathan - Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 1 

2 CIVIL Mr.Pothuganti Venkateshwarlu ARTPV3957D Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 1 

3 CIVIL Mr.Vuyyuru Raju AUYPV7186N Assistant Professor 02-07-2013 2013 1 

4 CIVIL Mr. Pothana Sudheer Kumar ASHPP8492Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 0 

5 CIVIL Mr. Gundala Vijay BBQPG7074N Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 0 

6 CIVIL Ms.Sandela Hari Priya FQLPS4086Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 0 

7 EEE Mr.Singireddy Mallikarjun AIQPR9536A Assistant Professor 03-12-2007 2007 15 

8 EEE Mr.Singam Sridhar BTAPS4993N Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 2011 9 

9 EEE Mr.J.Kumara Swamy - Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 6 

10 EEE Mr.Mohammed Ershad Ali BQLPM4940B Assistant Professor 07-06-2010 2010 6 

11 EEE Ms.P.Shilpa Gayathri BUKPP2626N Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2011 6 

12 EEE Ms.Md Rumana Abideen AZVPR5815N Assistant Professor 13-06-2011 2011 5 

13 EEE Mr.Ojje Mohan ABOPO7091G Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 5 

14 EEE Mr.Dussa Praveen Kumar - Assistant Professor 10-06-2013 2013 4 

15 
EEE 

Mr.Manukonda Sp Kumar 

Reddy 
- Assistant Professor 

05-06-2014 2014 4 

16 EEE Mr.Neeli Santhosh - Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 4 

17 EEE Mr.Peddagoni Arun Kumar - Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2012 4 

18 EEE Mr.Bongarala Jeevan Kumar - Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 3 

19 EEE Mr.Gali Vijayakumar - Assistant Professor 04-06-2014 2014 3 

20 EEE Mr.Sriramoju Sunisith - Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 3 



 
 

21 EEE Mr.Basani Revanth AYATB5319S Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 2 

22 EEE Mr.Kambampati Pruthvi - Assistant Professor 04-06-2014 2014 2 

23 EEE Mr.Kondu Kiran Kumar - Assistant Professor 10-06-2013 2013 2 

24 EEE Mr.Madikanta Rajender - Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 2 

25 EEE Mr.Mydagoni Chiranjeevi - Assistant Professor 04-06-2014 2014 2 

26 EEE Mr.Pentkar Jenish ABOPO6091G Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 2 

27 EEE Mr.Sabbani Dilip Kumar - Assistant Professor 31-07-2013 2013 2 

28 EEE Ms.Kudikala  Sravya CDGPK6698P Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 2 

29 EEE Mr.Markala Karthik BNFPM0041L Assistant Professor 02-12-2014 2014 1 

30 EEE Mr.Poshala Sravan Kumar BFEPP7331B Assistant Professor 12-07-2010 2010 1 

31 EEE Mr.Pragada Kiran Kumar BXHPP6909C Assistant Professor 06-12-2014 2014 1 

32 EEE Mr.Veeramalla Kranthikumar - Assistant Professor 03-07-2014 2014 1 

33 EEE Ms.Abbu Jagruthi BCMPG6259A Assistant Professor 30-12-2014 2014 1 

34 EEE Ms.Andru Ravalika BCDPA2791Q Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 1 

35 EEE Ms.Bokkala Sravanthi ARYPB9339C Assistant Professor 03-12-2014 2014 1 

36 EEE Ms.Samudrala Navya DWPPS9364K Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 2014 1 

37 MECH Dr. V. S. Hariharan ACPPV2685R Principal 16-12-2011 2011 20 

38 MECH Ms. Yerram Anusha AKBPY8845Q Assistant Professor 04-07-2013 2013 6 

39 MECH Mr. Vamshi Krishna Shathiri - Assistant Professor 07-01-2009 2009 4 

40 MECH Mr. Rajanikanth Teegala APBPT6754N Assistant Professor 22-06-2014 2014 4 

41 MECH Mr. Durgunti Venkataramanaiah BFZPD9755C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 4 

42 MECH Mr. Seshabattar Phaneendra DJXPS4249L Assistant Professor 29-06-2014 2014 4 

43 MECH Mr. Tatikondala Sitaram Babu AEWPT2251C Assistant Professor 04-06-2013 2013 4 

44 MECH Mr.Vara Prakash Pulapaka - Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 2 

45 MECH Mr. Sravya Suddala AZVPD8490M Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 2 

46 MECH Mr. Swetha Pulluri BYNPP1960N Assistant Professor 17-09-2012 2012 2 

47 MECH Mr. Mustafa Ahmed Zia Ul - Assistant Professor 24-09-2012 2012 2 

48 MECH Mr. Kishore Kumar Namani AOKPN2524C Assistant Professor 07-05-2013 2013 1 

49 MECH Ms. Mulukanuru Bhavani CMWPM1773N Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 1 

50 MECH Mr. Shiva Kumar Gaddam AWMPG5532A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 1 

51 MECH Ms.Ramesh Kale - Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 0 



 
 

52 MECH Ms.Priyanka Somireddy - Assistant Professor 08-01-2013 2013 0 

53 MECH Mr.Revanth Dheeravath - Assistant Professor 08-05-2013 2013 0 

54 MECH Mr.Arun Valabhoju - Assistant Professor 02-05-2013 2013 0 

55 MECH Mr.Anil Kandula - Assistant Professor 02-01-2014 2014 0 

56 MECH Mr.Devender Banothu - Assistant Professor 02-01-2013 2013 0 

57 MECH Mr. Prashanth Gundameedi - Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 0 

58 ECE Dr. Nitnaware Vilas N ACTPN8455F Professor 24-06-2013 2013 16 

59 ECE Mr. Dasari Sreedhar AFIPD9669K Assistant Professor 06-01-2010 2010 19 

60 ECE Mr.D.Sunil Suresh APWPD5294C Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 12 

61 ECE Mr. Venna Rama Krishna Reddy AGMPV2510J Assistant Professor 06-12-2006 2006 10 

62 ECE Ms. Asiya Sulthana ARMPA4262F Assistant Professor 23-06-2007 2007 9 

63 ECE Mr.Padakanti Kiran Kumar AUOPP9101B Assistant Professor 12-06-2006 2006 9 

64 ECE Mrs. Erukulla Padmaja AANPE1969R Assistant Professor 02-01-2010 2010 7 

65 ECE Mr. Vaigandla Karthik Kumar AHBPV5509M Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 6 

66 ECE Mr. Pariki Shubhakar BFCPP4996L Assistant Professor 07-01-2011 2011 4 

67 ECE Ms. Pallay Yashwanthi - Assistant Professor 06-07-2010 2010 4 

68 ECE Ms. Nilofar Azmi APIPN2631M Assistant Professor 04-07-2011 2011 3 

69 ECE Ms. Manda Mounika BRKPM7724H Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

70 ECE Mr. Karne Radha Krishna CCBPK7418P Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 3 

71 ECE Mr. Mandala Sandeep ALPPM6291B Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

72 ECE Ms. Vennampally Vani APBPV9190C Assistant Professor 08-06-2012 2012 2 

73 ECE Mr. Chippa Shyam Kumar CBRPP2981P Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

74 ECE Mr. Erukula Hari Prasad ABAPE6693E Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

75 ECE Mr. Gundeboina Rajender CCDPP7488P Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

76 ECE Mr. Kanukuntla Karthik BCCPK3129C Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

77 ECE Mr. Kshirasagar Nikhil Kumar ABPPK3892D Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

78 ECE Mr. Pittala Sravankumar CCDPP7488P Assistant Professor 09-01-2012 2012 2 

79 ECE Ms. Matla Sucharitha BBKPE5912R Assistant Professor 26-06-2012 2012 2 

80 ECE Ms. Vangala Neeharika AQIPV3960H Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 2 

81 ECE Mr. Chinnala Yashwanth - Assistant Professor 11-01-2013 2013 2 

82 ECE Mr. G Sai Radha Krishna - Assistant Professor 02-01-2014 2014 2 



 
 

83 ECE Ms. Mulagundla Shailaja BRJPM1195F Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

84 ECE Mr. Kondra Karunakar CBWPK3644K Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

85 ECE Mr. Kadiyala Suresh - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

86 ECE Ms. Md. Minhaz Sulthana - Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 1 

87 ECE Ms. Md Haneefa - Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 1 

88 ECE Mr. Kunde Santhosh Kumar - Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 1 

89 ECE Mr. Kasam Ramana - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

90 ECE Mr. Ravula Aravind - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

91 ECE Mr. Aziz Ali Mohammed - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

92 ECE Mr. Perisetty Nagasanthan - Assistant Professor 09-01-2013 2013 1 

93 ECE Ms. Pesaru Vidyullatha - Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 2013 1 

94 ECE Mr. Edla Chandra Shekhar - Assistant Professor 12-01-2013 2013 1 

95 ECE Mr. Balla Prashanth - Assistant Professor 12-01-2013 2013 1 

96 ECE Ms. Gunda Manasa BLNPG7402D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 0 

97 ECE Mr. Madarapu Sandeep CFBPM8736D Assistant Professor 30-06-2014 2014 0 

98 ECE Mr. Chiluveru Vijaykumar - Assistant Professor 02-01-2014 2014 0 

99 ECE Mr. Kammampati Vijaykumar - Assistant Professor 02-01-2014 2014 0 

100 CSE Mr.D.Venkateshwarlu - Associate Professor 06-06-2006 2006 8 

101 CSE Mr.Mulkalapelli Srinivas - Associate Professor 06-04-2002 2002 8 

102 CSE Mrs.Balne Sridevi APAPB0452J Assistant Professor 14-05-2007 2007 9 

103 CSE Mr.Salendra Suresh CPMPS5849Q Assistant Professor 26-06-2007 2007 8 

104 CSE Mr.P.Chakradhar - Assistant Professor 06-06-2007 2007 7 

105 CSE Mr.Pallam Ravi AWMPP8671A Assistant Professor 01-07-2009 2009 7 

106 CSE Ms.Mohammad Razyia Begum AUHPR3728D Assistant Professor 20-12-2007 2007 5 

107 CSE Ms.Shaik Farhana Begum BCKPM9140E Assistant Professor 01-07-2011 2011 5 

108 CSE Mr.Boga Jayaram ASGPB2939K Assistant Professor 01-07-2013 2013 5 

109 CSE Mrs.Aeruva Leela Sravanthi AMAPA7030L Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 5 

110 CSE Mr.Pasula Raj Kumar - Assistant Professor 08-06-2010 2010 4 

111 CSE Ms.Bajjuri Pavani - Assistant Professor 12-01-2010 2010 4 

112 CSE Mr.Chiluka Srikanth - Assistant Professor 12-01-2010 2010 4 

113 CSE Mrs.Tangellapalli Swapna ACQPN7086F Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 



 
 

114 CSE Ms.Bethi Anusha AGJPN2151N Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 4 

115 CSE Mr.Kudipudi Rajesh AGQP74489C Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 4 

116 CSE Ms.Enabothula Mamatha AIXPA8021C Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2013 4 

117 CSE Ms.S. Bhargavi Reddy - Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2013 4 

118 CSE Mr.Linga Bathula Ravi Kumar - Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2013 4 

119 CSE Ms.Teki Naga Jyothi AMFPM8216P Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2013 4 

120 CSE Ms.Cheekati Swetha - Assistant Professor 01-12-2013 2013 4 

121 CSE Mr.Joshi Niraj ANFPJ4151M Assistant Professor 07-01-2009 2009 4 

122 CSE Ms.Dasari  Shravani APDPR7915R Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 4 

123 CSE Mr.K.Karunakar ATMTG9756A Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 

124 CSE Ms.Puli Mounika - Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 

125 CSE Mr.Bhupathi Vinod AWMPP6871A Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 4 

126 CSE Mr.V. Sandeep Kumar AIZPV5833D Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 4 

127 CSE Ms.Kalavala Geethanjali BEVPP1523D Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 3 

128 CSE Mr.M.Aravind Reddy APEPA3637E Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 3 

129 CSE Ms.Alagandula Kalyani ARWPG6232F Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 3 

130 CSE Mr.T.Sanath Kumar AUHPR3729C Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

131 CSE Mr.Gunti Anil Kumar BAMPG7078P Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 3 

132 CSE Ms.Gaddam Anusha BJYPP3500N Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 3 

133 CSE Ms.Md Yasmeen AETP48808B Assistant Professor 25-06-2012 2012 3 

134 CSE Mr.Syed Abdul Moeed BRUPS1984F Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

135 CSE Mr.Vislavath Bheema CPBPS8943E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

136 CSE Mr.Enamanagandla Sateesh CPUPS9891G Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 3 

137 CSE Ms.Jc Vishali - Assistant Professor 01-09-2012 2012 2 

138 CSE Mr.Begari Arun BCSPM1065J Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 2 

139 CSE Mr.Telugu Manohar - Assistant Professor 01-09-2012 2012 2 

140 CSE Mr.Shaik Yakub - Assistant Professor 01-10-2012 2012 2 

141 CSE Ms.Dasari Nagakalyani BQGPA0257G Assistant Professor 01-09-2012 2012 2 

142 CSE Mr.Vemula Dinesh Reddy - Assistant Professor 19-06-2009 2009 2 

143 CSE Mr.Seelam Santhosh Kumar GBDPS1770R Assistant Professor 24-06-2013 2013 2 

144 CSE Ms.Ajmeera Rajitha - Assistant Professor 01-09-2013 2013 1 



 
 

145 CSE Mrs.Mamidala Soujanya BQQPG0968N Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

146 H&S Dr.Vanam Sudhakar Rao AAPPV7641H Associate Professor 20-08-2002 2002 26 

147 H&S Mr.Mudam Madhukumar AOVPM7483A Assistant Professor 21-10-2013 2013 15 

148 H&S Mr.Devarapalli Rayappa ASJPD9189Q Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 12 

149 H&S Mrs.Dasari Pavana Kumari AULPD5460E Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 12 

150 H&S Mr.R Srinivas AMQPR8083A Assistant Professor 01-07-2010 2010 10 

151 H&S Mrs.Alda Karunasri CDWPM9403J Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 10 

152 H&S Mrs.Ferqunda Tabassum AAQPF1680B Assistant Professor 19-06-2006 2006 10 

153 H&S Mr. Mattapally Sridhar BCKPM9140E Assistant Professor 10-06-2009 2009 9 

154 H&S Mrs.Rehmath Sultana GJYPS5019E Assistant Professor 17-06-2014 2014 8 

155 H&S Mr.Adi Narayana - Assistant Professor 28-01-2013 2013 6 

156 H&S Ms.Dava Radhika BLOPD0654F Assistant Professor 14-12-2012 2012 5 

157 H&S Mrs.Palem Vanaja BIQPP7107Q Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 4 

158 H&S Mr.Shaik Manjur Ilahi DVQPS6580F Assistant Professor 27-06-2014 2014 3 

159 H&S Mr.Munigala Karunakar - Assistant Professor 21-06-2014 2014 2 

160 H&S Mr.Didimetla Yugender CJLPD2548A Assistant Professor 20-06-2014 2014 1 

161 H&S Mrs.Emmadi Priyanka ABCPE2618R Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 1 

162 MBA Mr. Raj Kumar Boora AJQPB7256A Associate Professor 09-01-2006 2006 8 

163 MBA Mr.Naresh Guduru AJRPG3471B Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 9 

164 MBA Ms. Sujatha Kaluvala AZWPK6548G Assistant Professor 09-07-2007 2007 7 

165 MBA Ms. Swathi Pulluri BFEPP1459J Assistant Professor 06-04-2008 2008 6 

166 MBA Mr. Ravikiran Odapally AAPP08559H Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 3 

167 MBA Mrs. Pogu Harini EKHPS2279J Assistant Professor 10-01-2011 2011 3 

168 MBA Ms.Diguva Sravanthi BCHPD5003Q Assistant Professor 10-01-2012 2012 2 

169 MBA Mr.Rakesh M BMCPM5651G Assistant Professor 10-01-2012 2012 2 

170 MBA Ms. Kalpana Bashaboyina CBCPK5651G Assistant Professor 12-03-2013 2013 1 

171 MBA Ms.Kusuma Swetha DGEPK1731D Assistant Professor 01-07-2014 2014 0 
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